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C24 14 2& 15,795 16,000
C19 I3 A, ¢iEl, MRAX| 14,476 14,000
C30 A=X, Egz 13,190 13,000
C20 &s= x|, 518HA|=; 0| 11,206 11,000
C10 AZE 8,809 9,000
C26 X,_‘IX[-—‘T'—E, HFE, 94, 8,514 9,000
C23 H|Z2£ YUSHE 8,470 8,000
G T .A0fxd 7,515 8,000
C28 A7|ZEH| 7,448 7,000
C22 I2NZ, ZC[AEINE 7,352 7,000
C17 "=, &0, Z0[HME 7,277 7,000
C29 J|E} 7|7, ZH| 7,144 7,000
C31 7|E} 24| 6,324 6,000
A s oo g o 6,183 6,000
C13 Moxﬂ o2 xe 5,973 6,000
C27 9|7, MU, &sty|7| 5,965 6,000
B 2t 5,941 6,000
C25 Z&IIEHME 5,415 5,000
C16 Zx|, LIZX= 5,310 5,000
H2+H 4,884 5,000
J EE-d4 - JHE 4,796 5,000
F 44 4,456 4,000
C15 &, 7tet, Algt 4,455 4,000
C32 71+ 4,195 4,000
C33 7|E}l HMZE 4,016 4,000
P 221 . AIF|E2X]| 3,945 4,000
C12 cHy 3,892 4,000
0 TIESAMH|AN 3,829 4,000
C18 Ql4f 2l J|Z20fx| =X 3,510 4,000
E gt - 472 AHzd 3,465 3,000
Cl14 9|8, o= AHMAME| 3,099 3,000

5 & 47| He HEo| TS 47



N AP AjH| A0 2,868 3,000
M M2 . 3ls. 7= 2,622 3,000
Q dlE - AZx . 07 1,924 2,000
| =8} . SAX 1,357 1,000
R JHoIAMt| A 1,221 1,000
L 2=A. oofed 1,112 1,000
JNE2AE AT 2AL2010)
[F21] 27| AlEelojd & 5]



52 e

<®E1- 6> [0I7|F2] oiEY 7RY HF
« oS HAPE : 1002 1y
(+) : almh
AH| Al
EHALE EHALE

D M7| « 7fA - EALA 56,444 10,000
c21 C’l & =2 o[%EF 21,781 10,000
KZE& - -28¢g 21,200 10,000
Ci1 %E 16,718 10,000
C24 1% ==& 15,795 10,000
C19 A MELMRHK 14,476 10,000
C30 X554, Exfdy 13,190 10,000
C20 sistEZl, 3}5tM|E; oo 11,206 10,000
Cl0 A== 8,809 8,809
C26 MAIRE, AFE, d4, 8,514 8,514
C23 H|=24 A=HE 8,470 8,470
G T -A0 7,515 7,515
C28 F7|ZH] 7,448 7,448
C22 12XNE SeiAEHE 7,352 7,352
C17 "=, 0|, Z0[XMZE 7,277 7,277
C29 ZIEl 7|A, ZH] 7,144 7,144
C31 7|El REHH| 6,324 6,324
A =9, ol 3 o 6,183 6,183
Ci3 MEHE 5,973 5,973
C27 o|z, MY, 2&5t7|7| 5,965 5,965
B & 5,941 5,941
C25 2=JI8HE 5,415 5,415
C16 =x, L}FHE=E 5,310 5,310
H 2y 4,884 4,884
J S -4 -J 5 4,796 4,796
F 24 4,456 4,456
C15 7|5, 78, plE 4,455 4,455
C32 7+t 4195 4,195
C33 7|Et ME 4,016 4,016
P 271 « AIBIEX| 3,945 3,945
C12 Etdj 3,892 3,892
0 WsAMH[AH 3,829 3,829
C18 ol 3 J7|=oiH| =X| 3,510 3,510
E st - "ZIE A2l 3,465 3,465
C14 o5, o|=WMAME] 3,099 3,099
N AP MH[ A 2,868 2,868




M M2 . 0. J|= 2,622 2,622
Q o= . ALX .07} 1,924 1,924
| =8 . SAEY 1,357 1,357
R JHeIMH[A 1,221 1,221
L 2= AF. ool 1,112 1,112

[

H 2

T=

i

]

27|l Algelold & 53




<BEFE 1-7> RI7|E Q] UEH 2
*OiE HAME @ 100 nefoix| US
(&9 A %)
27| %
2278 | &7Ig 27|
HIS

A | =i, olod Bl oot 1,153 289 867 0.818
B | &t 548 137 41 0.717
10 Alz2= 3,888 985 2,954 0.724

11 22 220 57 170 0.768

12 Chuf 3 1 2 0.760

13 MRAE S A< 3,164 792 2,373 0.652

14 9|5, o EMAME 2,773 694 2,079 0.761

15 7|5, Zidl, plg 749 188 561 0.779

16 2, LIZHZ= 785 198 591 0.726

17 ®=, Z0|, Z0|H=E 1,519 380 1,139 0.781

18 ol4ff 3 Z|=0iA| =X 1,373 344 1,029 0.762

19 I3 A, B MREA 129 33 98 0.771

20 315123, 3}5tH|=;0/0f 2,289 580 1,740 0.757

21 928 =2E, U= 384 103 309 0.763

C |22 N12HE, EfAEINE 5,128 1,287 3,859 0.686
23 HIZ& AEXE 2,362 594 1,780 0.748
241 x 2 2,505 627 1,878 0.752

25 2EIIEHE 8,801 2,205 6,614 0.750

26 MRFE, ZFH, 44, 3,765 951 2,850 0.760

27 oz, T, 2Ustu|7| 1,965 495 1,485 0.773

28 X7|ZH| 3,800 950 2,850 0.667

29 J|E} 714, &H| 8,522 2,139 6,414 0.750

30 RsA Edy 3,327 842 2,526 0.750

31 7|E} 2&%H| 1,386 348 1,044 0.749

32 717 1,281 321 960 0.753

33 J|E} M= 951 238 714 0.750
M=ot MA| 61,069 15,352 46,019 0.749

D| 7|« 7}A .« =2 AN 736 202 603 0.760
E | sk 57|12 A2y 2,909 730 2,190 0.760
F | A& 23,622 5,923 17,763 0.805
G | T A0fY 47,032 11,813 35,439 0.753
H| 25TY 9,385 2,363 7,079 0.754
| | &b . SA|X o 11,893 2,978 8,933 0.750
J | &8 4. FE 10,103 2,543 7,627 0.752
K| 28 -28¢ 16,027 4,312 12,600 0.757
L | 2SAt-ciohied 13,587 3,416 10,247 0.756




M| M2 . ofet. 7|2 14,961 3,769 11,303 0.750
N | Al AMH| AN 9,477 2,373 7,114 0.753
0 | IS AMH|AN 18,112 4,532 13,586 0.759
P | 27 - AlF=X] 6,838 1,718 5,152 0.753
Q| ds . -Axx. 07} 3,782 954 2,862 0.749
R | 7Hol MH| A 12,851 3,217 9,649 0.751

| 264,085 66,613 199,452 0.754

N2AE ¢ A Z2ALH2010)

[

25 ~vlgide] Aol & 5




e —
<TFit

(ZHEHIE)

1- 8> [&I7]F 0] 7247 0| Alar[dof Hotl= HIE

*OiE HAME : 100 DoKX UZ
(&9 A%
?ﬁjl%*. &tjlg*. Xz
T T

Al =g, 2 3 o 545 502 0.92
B | &t 529 409 0.77
10 Alz2= 3,283 2,792 0.85
1122 183 162 0.89

12 Chuf 3 2 0.67

13 MRAE S A< 2,790 2,312 0.83

14 9|5, oS AlMAME 2,505 2,020 0.81

15 7|5, Zidl, plg 683 555 0.81

16 =X, LI HE 748 588 0.79

17 g= o, ZO|ME 1,325 1,115 0.84

18 ol#f 3 7|=20iH SA| 1,282 1,025 0.80

19 I3 A, Bl MREA 125 97 0.78

20 3}St22, 5}5HM|E;0F 1,993 1,691 0.85

21 o2& =23, 9|%E 251 238 0.95

C |22 n2NE, Z2AENE 4,457 3,770 0.85
23 H|Z2= A=SHE 2,126 1,725 0.81

24 1% & 2,118 1,776 0.84

25 ZEIISHE 7,993 6,470 0.81

26 MAFE, ZFH, 44, 2,964 2,630 0.89

27 9z, MY, H57|7| 1,723 1,451 0.84

28 X7|ZH| 3,276 2,780 0.85

29 7|t 71A, HH| 7,519 6,304 0.84

30 X=sA Ef gy 2,448 2,212 0.90

31 7|El 253H| 913 772 0.85

32 I+ 1,188 954 0.80

33 7|Ef ME 874 709 0.81
Mzl A 52,770 44,288 0.84

D | &M7| - 7tA - SEAA 217 214 0.99
E | 3 -H7IE XMl 1,231 1,106 0.90
F | &Y 20,235 16,577 0.82
G | & A0f 32,132 27,597 0.86
H| 25TY 6,814 5,631 0.83
| | =8 S 8,411 7,408 0.88
J | &8 4. FE 9,062 7,481 0.83
K| =28 -28d 10,585 8,524 0.81

5 « 7|3 wel

Heo me o7




L | 2=AF. ol 9,057 7,587 0.84
REER S 13,867 11,163 0.81
N | ArdME| AN 7,816 6,552 0.84
0 | IS AMH|AN 8,034 7,695 0.96
P | B2« AIS|2X] 6,543 5132 0.78
Q| oz -AxLx .07} 2,032 1,923 0.95
R | FHOIMH| AN 7,921 7,098 0.90

HA| 197,801 166,749 0.84

N2AE ¢ A Z2ALH2010)

[RE] A7|H4He] Algelold & 57




<SE 1. 9> [M7|F 0] PATIH0| ALT|o] ZESE HIS
* o= HARY 100 D2{elX]| B

(&9 = A %)

AAT [0 AT |edof|
AL Halel= melel=
T = | YREE
A =2, o 2oy 867 502 0.58
B | 2¢ 411 409 1.00
10 A== 2,954 2,792 0.95
1122 170 162 0.95
12 Chaj
13 MRAE S A< 2,373 2,312 0.97
14 9|5, o|SAHMAME 2,079 2,020 0.97
15 715, Ji8), AlE 561 555 0.99
16 =X, LHEHE 591 588 0.99
17 ©= ZFo| ZO|ME 1,139 1,115 0.98
18 ol4ff 3 Z|=0iA| =X 1,029 1,025 1.00
19 A3 A, Bl MREA 98 97 0.99
20 st5t=E, SEtNE 0o 1,740 1,691 0.97
21 928 =&, = 300 238 0.77
C |22 I12XE E=AENE 3,859 3,770 0.98
23 H|Z2= A=HE 1,780 1,725 0.97
24 1A% & 1,878 1,776 0.95
25 2EIIENME 6,614 6,470 0.98
26 MRFE, ZFH, 44, 2,850 2,630 0.92
27 9|7, ol Ast7|7| 1,485 1,451 0.98
28 X7|ZH| 2,850 2,780 0.98
29 7|t 7|A, & 6,414 6,304 0.98
30 A=A EYY 2,526 2,212 0.88
31 7|et 25%H| 1,044 772 0.74
32 717 960 954 0.99
33 7|Ef ME 714 709 0.99
M=ot MA| 48,027 44,288 0.96
D | M7[ - JtA - EARY 603 214 0.35
E | sl -H7=2 M2y 2,190 1,106 0.51
F | 8 17,763 16,577 0.93
G | & A04Y 35,439 27,597 0.78
H| 2y 7,079 5,631 0.80
| | st SAEHY 8,933 7,408 0.83
J | EE -Ga-FHE 7,627 7,481 0.98
K| =28 28 12,600 8,524 0.68

58 & 27|y Hel dEo YE A7



L | 254t 2lohd 10,247 7,587 0.74
M| &2 -3 .72 11,303 11,163 0.99
N | A AH AN 7,114 6,552 0.92
0 | ISAMH[AY 13,586 7,695 0.57
P | 2 - AIF[=X] 5,152 5,132 1.00
Q |oe-AZE .07} 2,862 1,923 0.67
R | ZJHoIAMH[AN 9,649 7,098 0.74

HA| 199,444 166,749 0.84

IN2AE ¢ 7R Z2AL2010)

[RE] A7/HdHe] Algaold & 59



<FE- 10> [A7][E1] LB 27
Q

*OfEoH MALE ;100 12folx| &= (10

s27)8 | B2Ig

Al Y, g H o 1,153 294
B | 2 548 134
10 A2 E 3,888 964
1122 220 56

12 Shol 3 )

13 MRHE S AL 3,164 788

14 2|5, o|SHNAME 2,773 715

15 7|5, Zidl, plg 749 212

16 =X, LIFXNZ 785 210

17 g= o, ZO|ME 1,519 396

18 ol#f 3 7|=20iH SA| 1,373 297

19 I3 A, 8L MBEA 129 33

20 3I5t=38, 3IstM|E;2/0f 2,289 592

21 o= 8 =, 9E 384 103

C |22 12ME ZE2AENME 5,128 1,354
23 H|Z2= A=SHE 2,362 637

24 1% & 2,505 621

25 ZEIISHE 8,801 2,402

26 MAFE, ZFH, 44, 3,765 904

27 97, ML, HE7|7| 1,965 492

28 7| &H| 3,800 1,009

29 J|E} 7|7, EH| 8,522 2,189

30 RsA Edy 3,327 857

31 7|E} 2&%H| 1,386 370

32 7t 1,281 344

33 7B M= 951 240
M=ot MA| 61,069 15,829

D | &M7| - 7tA - SEAA 736 203
E | sk -HoIE XMl 2,909 834
F | 24 23,622 6,581
G | & A0f 47,032 11,117
H| 25TY 9,385 2,305
| | =8 S 11,893 4,155
J  EE -y -m4 10,103 2,477
K| 28 28 16,027 4,421

60 & 71 #el HEd #sh A7



L | ESAF. olced 13,587 3,797 9,866 0.726
M| ®=Z . afet. 7|12 14,961 3,382 11,690 0.781
N | AfEAMH[AN 9,477 2,265 7,222 0.762
0 | IS AMH|AN 18,112 4,148 13,970 0.771
P | B - AIS[EX] 6,838 1,691 5179 0.757
Q| s -AZE .07 3,782 930 2,886 0.763
R | 7Hol MH| A 12,851 4,053 8,813 0.686

| 264,085 | 68,616 197,449 0.748

N2AE ¢ A Z2ALH2010)

[RE] 27/HdEe] Algalold o 6]




<EE 1- 1> [A7]&E 1] F27(>0] AAaT[dof =Hot

Y OjEe AR 1100 ue{olX| BiE (109 thel= gt

A = | AET|Y A=H|E
Al =g, 2 3 o 545 501 0.92
B | &t 529 412 0.78
10 Alz2= 3,283 2,806 0.85
1122 183 163 0.89
12 Etdl . 3 )
13 MRAE S A< 2,790 2,314 0.83
14 9|5, S| SHMAME] 2,505 2,002 0.80
15 7|5, Zidl, plg 683 531 0.78
16 =X, LIFXNZ 748 576 0.77
17 g= o, ZO|ME 1,325 1,099 0.83
18 ol4ff 3 Z|=0iA| =X 1,282 1,071 0.84
19 I3 A, Q&L MRHEA 125 97 0.78
20 3}St22, 5}5HM|E;0F 1,993 1,681 0.84
21 o2& =23, 9|%E 251 238 0.95
C |22 nEANE, ZEAENE 4,457 3,708 0.83
23 H|Z2= A=SHE 2,126 1,687 0.79
24 1% & 2,118 1,781 0.84
25 ZEIISHE 7,993 6,287 0.79
26 MAFE, ZFH, 44, 2,964 2,658 0.90
27 9z, MY, H57|7| 1,723 1,454 0.84
28 X7|EH| 3,276 2,730 0.83
29 7|E} 7|A, =] 7,519 6,259 0.83
30 RsA Edy 2,448 2,206 0.90
31 7|E} 25%H| 913 768 0.84
32 717 1,188 931 0.78
33 7B M= 874 707 0.81
M=ot MA| 52,770 43,869 0.83
D | &M7| - 7tA - SEAA 217 214 0.99
E | ol - H7|2 NElY 1,231 1,082 0.88
F | 24 20,235 16,062 0.79
G| =-A0 32,132 28,006 0.87
H| 2+4 6,814 5,658 0.83
| | =t SAEY 8,411 6,641 0.79
J | &8 4. FE 9,062 7,539 0.83
K| 28 -28¢ 10,585 8,428 0.80
L | 2SAt.oiohiyd 9,057 7,383 0.82
M| M& -ofst.7]= 13,867 11,527 0.83

67 & 71 #el HEd #sh A7




N | ArdME| AN 7,816 6,626 0.85
0 | WsSMH|AY 8,034 7,757 0.97
P | B - AIS[EX] 6,543 5,159 0.79
Q| s -AZE .07 2,032 1,928 0.95
R | 7Hol MH| A 7,921 6,724 0.85

HA| 197,801 165,404 0.84

N2AE ¢ A Z2ALH2010)

[RE] A7/HdHe] Algaold & 63




(& : A %)
AAT [0 AT |edof|
AL Falzl= melel=

T = | YREE

A =2, o 2oy 862 501 0.58
B | 2¢ 414 412 1.00
10 A=F 2,975 2,806 0.94
1122 171 163 0.95

12 chej . 3 .

13 MRAE S A< 2,377 2,314 0.97

14 9|5, o|SAHMAME 2,058 2,002 0.97

15 715, Ji8), AlE 537 531 0.99

16 =X, LHEHE 579 576 0.99

17 ©= ZFo| ZO|ME 1,123 1,099 0.98

18 ol4ff 3 Z|=0iA| =X 1,076 1,071 1.00

19 I3 A, B MBEA 98 97 0.99

20 EEHE2, FENIE;2/0f 1,728 1,681 0.97

21 928 =&, = 300 238 0.77

C |22 I12XE E=AENE 3,792 3,708 0.98
23 HZS Z=HE 1,737 1,687 0.97

24 1A% & 1,884 1,781 0.95

25 ZEIIEHE 6,417 6,287 0.98

26 MRFE, ZFH, 44, 2,897 2,658 0.92

27 97 Fgl Hsiy|7| 1,488 1,454 0.98

28 AM7|ZEH| 2,791 2,730 0.98

29 J|E} 7|2, &H| 6,364 6,259 0.98

30 RS EF 2,511 2,206 0.88

31 7|El 253H| 1,022 768 0.75

32 71+ 937 931 0.99

33 7|Ef M= 712 707 0.99
HZel M 45 542 43,869 0.96

D | M7[ - JtA - EARY 602 214 0.36
E | sl -H7=2 M2y 2,086 1,082 0.52
F | 24 17,105 16,062 0.94
G | & A04Y 36,135 28,006 0.78
H| 2y 7,137 5,658 0.79
| | =8 SAEY 7,756 6,641 0.86
J | & - EE 7,693 7,539 0.98
K| 22 289 12,491 8,428 0.67

64 & 271 #el HEd #sH A7




L | 254t 2lohyd 9,866 7,383 0.75
M| ®2 .08 .78 11,690 11,527 0.99
N | A AH AN 7,222 6,626 0.92
0 | mEeAMH|AY 13,970 7,757 0.56
P | 27 - Al EX 5179 5,159 1.00
Q |oe-AZE .07} 2,886 1,928 0.67
R | 7JHoIAMH[AA 8,813 6,724 0.76

HA| 197,493 165,404 0.84

N2AE ¢ A Z2ALH2010)

[RE] A7/HEe] Algeold & 65



(&9 A%
S oy | avje | 2O
7| E| HIE

A | =i, olod Bl oot 1,153 289 867 0.75
B | &t 548 137 411 0.75
10 Alz2= 3,888 985 2,954 0.76

11 22 220 71 156 0.71

12 Chuf 3 1 2 0.67

13 MRAE S A< 3,164 792 2,373 0.75

14 9|5, oS AlMAME 2,773 694 2,079 0.75

15 7|5, Zidl, plg 749 188 561 0.75

16 2, LIZHZ= 785 198 591 0.75

17 ®=, Z0|, Z0|H=E 1,519 380 1,139 0.75

18 ol4ff 3 Z|=0iA| =X 1,373 344 1,029 0.75

19 I3 A, Q&L MRHEA 129 44 87 0.67

20 3151238, 3}5tH|=;0/0f 2,289 658 1,662 0.73

21 o= 8 =, 9E 384 173 239 0.62

C |22 N12HE, EfAEINE 5128 1,287 3,859 0.75
23 H|Z2= A=HZ 2,362 594 1,780 0.75
241 x 2 2,505 905 1,600 0.64

25 2EIIEHE 8,801 2,205 6,614 0.75

26 MAFE, ZFH, 44, 3,765 951 2,850 0.76

27 9|7, H9l, A7) 1,965 495 1,485 0.76

28 X7|ZH| 3,800 950 2,850 0.75

29 7|} 7|7, &H| 8,522 2,139 6,414 0.75

30 X=sA Ef gy 3,327 1,036 2,332 0.70

31 7|E} 2&%H| 1,386 348 1,044 0.75

32 JI# 1,281 321 960 0.75

33 7B M= 951 238 714 0.75
Mzl A 61,069 15,344 46,027 0.75

D| 7|« 7}A . =2 AN 736 508 297 0.40
E | sk 57|12 A2y 2,909 730 2,190 0.75
F | A& 23,622 5,923 17,763 0.75
G | & A0f 47,032 11,813 35,439 0.75
H| 2+4 9,385 2,363 7,079 0.75
| | &b . SA|X o 11,893 2,978 8,933 0.75
J | S8 A4 FE 10,103 2,543 7,627 0.76
K| 28 -28¢ 16,027 9,234 7,678 0.48
L | 2SAt-ciohied 13,587 3,416 10,247 0.75

66 & 71 #el AEd #sh A7




B 14,961 3,769 | 11,303 0.76
N | Al AH[A 9477 | 2,373 7,114 0.75
0 | mISAHAY 18,112 4532 | 13586 0.75
P| 27 . A[Ex| 6,838 1,718 5,152 0.75
Qo0& - 2zZx. oy} 3,782 954 2,862 0.76
R | JHol AH| A 12,851 3,217 9,649 0.75

| 264,085 | 71841 | 194,224 0.74

N2AE ¢ A Z2ALH2010)

[RE] A7|H4He] Algelold & 67




Iz

=]
<_I__l.l_

1- 14> [M7|&F 2] F27[0| Aol HotU= HIE

*OjEl HARY

(ZtEH|S)

10091 113y

(&9 A%
T = | A=Y £ A=

Al =g, 2 3 o 545 502 0.92
B | 2t 529 409 0.77
10 Alz2= 3,283 2,792 0.85
1122 183 152 0.83

12 Etdl 3 2 0.67

13 MRAE S A< 2,790 2,312 0.83

14 9|5, oS AlMAME 2,505 2,020 0.81

15 715, Zigh plE 683 555 0.81

16 =X, LI HE 748 588 0.79

17 g= o, ZO|ME 1,325 1,115 0.84

18 ol#f 3 7|=20iH SA| 1,282 1,025 0.80

19 I3 A, B MREA 125 86 0.69

20 3}St22, 5}5HM|E;0F 1,993 1,626 0.82

21 =8 =Z, 9= 251 211 0.84

C |22 n2NE, Z2AENE 4,457 3,770 0.85
23 H|Z2= A=SHE 2,126 1,725 0.81

24 1% & 2,118 1,538 0.73

25 ZEIISHE 7,993 6,470 0.81

26 MAFE, ZFH, 44, 2,964 2,630 0.89

27 97, HY, HE7|7| 1,723 1,451 0.84

28 X7|ZH| 3,276 2,780 0.85

29 7|t 71A, HH| 7,519 6,304 0.84

30 RsA Edy 2,448 2,085 0.85

31 7|E} 25%H| 913 772 0.85

32 I+ 1,188 954 0.80

33 7|Ef ME 874 709 0.81
Mzl A 52,770 44,288 0.84

D | &M7| - 7tA - SEAA 217 138 0.64
E | 3 -H7IE XMl 1,231 1,106 0.90
F | A& 20,235 16,577 0.82
G | =« A00 32,132 27,597 0.86
H| 25T¢ 6,814 5,631 0.83
| | =8 S 8,411 7,408 0.88
J | &8 4. FE 9,062 7,481 0.83
K| 38 28 10,585 5,228 0.49
L | 2SAt-ciohied 9,057 7,587 0.84

68 & 71 #el HEd #sh A7




M| HM2 -1j8t. 7|2 13,867 11,163 0.81
N | ArdME| AN 7,816 6,552 0.84
0 | IS AMH|AN 8,034 7,695 0.96
P | 2 . AIBEX] 6,543 5132 0.78
Q| s -AZE .07} 2,032 1,923 0.95
R | JHoIMH|AH 7,921 7,098 0.90
HA| 197,801 162,899 0.82

ANz2AR A E2AH2010)
(B2 A7|He| Algelold & 69




<E® 1- 15> [MT[&E 2] FA7(0| A7 2&== H|E
*ofEo HARN @ 1009 7y

=4 A %)

AAT [0 AT |edof|

AL EEEE= melel=

T = | YREE

A =2, o 2oy 867 502 0.58
B | 2¢ 411 409 1.00
10 A== 2,954 2,792 0.95
1122 156 152 0.97
12 Etdl . 2 )

13 MRAE S A< 2,373 2,312 0.97

14 o|=, o] SoHM Az 2,079 2,020 0.97

15 715, Ji8), AlE 561 555 0.99

16 =X, LHEHE 591 588 0.99

17 ©= ZFo| ZO|ME 1,139 1,115 0.98

18 ol4ff 3 Z|=0iA| =X 1,029 1,025 1.00

19 I3 A, B MBREKA| 87 86 0.99

20 sisIE3, 5stMIE;2/ 1,662 1,626 0.98

21 928 =E, o= 239 211 0.88
Cc |22 IRHE E=AENE 3,859 3,770 0.98
23 H|Z2& LAENZE 1,780 1,725 0.97
241 x 2 1,600 1,538 0.96
25 2EIISHE 6,614 6,470 0.98
26 MRFE, ZFH, 44, 2,850 2,630 0.92
27 97 Fgl Hsiy|7| 1,485 1,451 0.98
28 X7|ZH| 2,850 2,780 0.98
29 7|t 7|A, &t 6,414 6,304 0.98
30 RS EF 2,332 2,085 0.89
31 Z7|et 25FH| 1,044 772 0.74
32 717 960 954 0.99
33 7|Ef M= 714 709 0.99
HZel M 48,027 44,288 0.96
D | XM7| « 7[A « AR 297 138 0.46
E | sl -H7=2 M2y 2,190 1,106 0.51
F | A4 17,763 16,577 0.93
G | & A04Y 35,439 27,597 0.78
H| 2y 7,079 5,631 0.80
| | st SAEHY 8,933 7,408 0.83
J | EE -GA-FHE 7,627 7,481 0.98
K| =28 28 7,678 5,228 0.68

0 & 471 el HEdl Tsh o7




L | 254t 2lohd 10,247 7,587 0.74
M| &2 -3 .72 11,303 11,163 0.99
N | Al AH|AN 7,114 6,552 0.92
0 | mEeAMH|AY 13,586 7,695 0.57
P | 27 - AIF[SXA] 5,152 5,132 1.00
Q | o -AZX .07} 2,862 1,923 0.67
R | ZJHoIAMH[AN 9,649 7,098 0.74

HA| 193,571 162,899 0.84

IN2AE ¢ 7R Z2AL2010)

[RE] 27/HEe] Algalold & /]



<E®;1- 16> [M7[E 1] 7|EHE =57
(91 7
&71= 271e net 47|
— — _
7)ol =70 HH S
Al =9, o 3 oy 361 44 317
B | & 2 117 -115
10 A== 169 477 -308
11 2 8 20 12
12 Ehdj ) } )
13 MRHME S A< 63 476 -413
14 9|5, S| SHMAME] 56 503 -447
15 715, g AR 6 152 -146
16 =X, LIFXHE 3 172 -169
17 @=, &0 BONE 24 226 -202
18 ol4ff 3 7| SoiA| =A| 5 211 -206
19 I3 A, olEf MRHKA 1 28 -27
20 318238, SN E;2 o 47 312 -265
21 9|28 E3, 9[%E 71 13 58
C |22 I2HE, Z=2AEXNE 84 749 -665
23 HZS SEME 50 439 -389
24 14 25 103 337 -234
25 ZEVISME 130 1,706 1,576
26 MRFE, LFH, IY, 239 306 -67
27 9|, ¥4 &s57|7| 34 269 235
28 H7|&y| 61 546 -485
29 7|t 7|7, &H| 105 1,260 1,155
30 X=X Eddy 305 242 63
31 7|E} 2&ZEH| 254 145 109
32 717 6 257 -251
33 7B M= 5 167 -162
M= A 1,673 8,901 7,228
D| M7| .« 7}A .« =T A} 388 3 385
E| 3k -H7ZIE A2l 1,004 149 855
F| MY 1,043 4173 3,130
G| & A0HN 8,129 4,126 4,003
H| 2T¢ 1,479 1,156 323
| | b SAMY 1,115 1,770 -655
J | EE . A My 154 1,523 1,369
K| 28 28 4,063 2,157 1,906
L | £=4- ot 2,483 1,674 809




|5

] 27

M| A= . mjet 7|2 163 2,340 2,177
N | AfdME|AN 596 1,190 -594
0| meAMH|AY 6,213 277 5,936
P| 271 . Al5E2X] 20 1,384 -1,364
Qs -ARX.0{7| 958 104 854
R | ZHol MH| A 2,089 1,197 892
HA| 31,933 32,285 -352
227 AAZEZAH2010)
| AlE8lold & /3



2z 1- 17> [AM7|F 2] 7|=HA 257}

(@ A
=7 27| %
net A7|¢d
— —
HAZ I
27| % =7
¢, 2 3 oy 365 43 322
e 2 120 -118
10 A2=E 162 491 329
11 22 4 31 -27
12 CHhj i 1 1
13 MRAE QS A< 61 478 417
14 9|5, o|=SHMAME] 59 485 426
15 7=, 7pgl, Algd 6 128 122
16 =X, LIFAZ 3 160 157
17 g%, Zo| BONE 24 210 -186
18 o4 3 7|S oA S| 4 257 253
19 I3 A, 0lEl MIEK| 1 39 -38
20 StEt2 2, et E el 2 36 367 -331
21 9|28 =3, 9= 28 40 -12
22 D2HZE, ZEAEINZE 89 687 598
23 H|Z25 ASHE 55 401 -346
24 1 & 2= 62 580 518
25 ZLEJIDFE 144 1,523 41,379
26 MRFE, AFEH, G4, 220 334 -114
27 97, XU 5|7 34 272 238
28 7| &y| 70 496 426
29 J|E}l 7|7, | 110 1,215 -1,105
30 A=A Ez Y 247 363 -116
31 7|et 25| 272 141 131
32 717 6 234 228
33 7B M= 5 165 -160
M= A 1,739 8,482 6,743
D| 7|« 7}A . =ZAFS 159 79 80
E| 3l o2 A2 1,084 125 959
F| 2daed 1,186 3,658 2,472
G| T -A04 7,842 4,535 3,307
H| 25 1,448 1,183 265
| | &b SAIX o 1,525 1,003 522
J | &34 " 146 1,581 1,435
K| 28 28 2,450 5,357 -2,907
L | 25AF. olcfed 2,660 1,470 1,190




M| M=, o 72 140 2,704 -2,564
N | Al2iMH| A 562 1,264 702
0 | meAH|AN 5,891 339 5,552
P| 2724 Al3|2x| 20 1,411 -1,391
e 939 109 830
R | 7ol Mu|A 2,551 823 1,728

x| 30,709 34,286 -3,577

IN2AE ¢ 7R Z2AL2010)

[RE] A7/HEe] Algelold & /5



S| jEY Ex

* J|ERALE : HMETAN010)

(91 7, %)
<EHx 1- 18> A S¢ 29 4l oY
e
= RS eSS FRI|gs | FRu=s
0o 0[5} 4 0.35 4 0.35
0od~<10 455 39.36 459 39.71
1094~<20 141 12.20 600 51.9
20 24+~<30 o 66 5.71 666 57.61
3094~<40 o 82 7.09 748 64.71
40 24~<50 o 54 4.67 802 69.38
50 24~<60 o 60 5.19 862 7457
60 24~<70 o 45 3.89 907 78.46
7024~<80 o 26 2.25 933 80.71
80 24~<90 of 17 1.47 950 82.18
9021~<100 A 15 1.30 965 83.48
10094~<150 A 62 5.36 1,027 88.84
150 21~<200 52 4.50 1,079 93.34
200 of O|4At 77 6.66 1,156 100.00
<EE 1- 19> B ¢
e
= RS eSS FRI|gs | FRu=s
EED 6 1.09 8 1.09
024~<102d 94 17.15 100 18.25
1024~<20 o4 88 16.06 188 34.31
2094~<30 o 93 16.97 281 51.28
30 24~<40 o 48 8.76 329 60.04
40 24~<50 of 42 7.66 371 67.70
50 24~<60 43 7.85 414 75.55
60 24~<70 o 28 5.11 442 80.66
70 24~<80 o 21 3.83 463 84.49
8024~<90 o 16 2.92 479 87.41
9021~<100 A 12 2.19 491 89.60
10094~<150 A 27 493 518 94.53
15094~<200 A 14 2.55 532 97.08
200 of O|4At 16 2.92 548 100.00

6 & 47| HHel HEd Tsh o7



<EE 1- 20> C. M=

Ofj & o
TE g = HES | SRS | sEuss
04 ofs} 27 0.04 27 0.04
024~<102d 8,965 14.61 8,992 14.65
10 24~<20 o 12,168 19.83 21,160 34.48
20 24~<30 of 8,907 14.51 30,067 48.99
30 &d~<40 A 5,908 9.63 35,975 58.62
40 24~<50 o 4,145 6.75 40,120 65.37
50 &d~<60 3,068 5.00 43,188 70.37
60 &d~<70 A 2,354 3.84 45542 74.21
7021~<80 4 1,805 2.94 47,347 77.15
80 ~<90 o 1,560 2.54 48,907 79.69
9021~<100 o 1,230 2.00 50,137 81.69
100 4~<150 o 3,914 6.38 54,051 88.07
150 &4~<200 o 1,919 3.13 55,970 91.20
200 of ofAt 5,401 8.80 61,371 100.00

<23 1- 21> C10 AE=E

Ofj 2 o
TE g = HES | SRS | sEuss
021 0|5} 1 0.03 1 0.03
024~<102 733 18.61 734 18.63
1024~<20 o 707 17.95 1,441 36.58
2024~<30 o 460 11.68 1,901 48.26
30 24~<40 o 315 8.00 2,216 56.26
40 &d~<50 A 215 5.46 2,431 61.72
50 &d~<60 188 4.77 2,619 66.49
60 &d~<70 A 148 3.76 2,767 70.25
70 94~<80 A 107 2.72 2,874 72.96
80 d~<90 A 101 2.56 2,975 75.53
9094~<100 o 104 2.64 3,079 78.17
100 4~<150 o 276 7.01 3,355 85.17
15024~<200 & 135 3.43 3,490 88.60
200 &4 0|4 449 11.40 3,939 100.00

[RE] A7|H4HS] Algelold & 77



<EEx 1- 22> C11 2=

oo

2 e | mEs [ FEyjds | sNwEs
021~<102] 52 22.91 52 22.91
10 o4~<20 o 40 17.62 92 40.53
20 24~<30 o 19 8.37 111 48.90
30 2~<40 o 9 3.96 120 52.86
40 24~<50 o 5 2.20 125 55.07
50 24~<60 o 10 441 135 59.47
60 2~<70 o 3 1.32 138 60.79
70 24~<80 o 7 3.08 145 63.88
8021~<90 o 4 176 149 65.64

902}~<100 | 7 3.08 156 68.72
10024~<150 o 11 4.85 167 73.57
150 24~<200 o 12 5.29 179 78.85
200 4 ofAk 48 21.15 227 100.00
<=F 1- 23> C12 Sl
o %%

g g% | wgs | Favjes | TAUES
021~<109] 1 33.33 1 33.33
20 24~<30 o 1 33.33 2 66.67
30 2~<40 o 1 33.33 3 100.00

<EHx= 1- 24> C13 MFHZE: =A<

e

25 e | mEs [ FEyjds | sNwEs
ERE 2 0.06 2 0.06
021~<10] 637 20.13 639 20.19
10 94~<20 o 668 21.11 1,307 41.30
20 2~<30 o 439 13.87 1,746 55.17
30 2~<40 o 277 8.75 2,023 63.92
40 2~<50 o 203 6.41 2,226 70.33
50 24~<60 151 477 2,377 75.10
60 2~<70 117 3.70 2,494 78.80
70 24~<80 o 90 2.84 2,584 81.64
80 2~<90 o 78 2.46 2,662 84.11
902}~<100 | 62 1.96 2,724 86.07
10024~<150 o 184 5.81 2,908 91.88
150 24~<200 o 100 3.16 3,008 95.04
200 & 0] 4f 157 4.96 3,165 100.00

78 & 47| €He| Ao Tsh o7



<Ex 1- 25> C14 9|5, o=HAM Az

of =
78 Y& | wEg [ FEvies [ FRu=g
0% 03} 1 0.04 1 0.04
02i~<10 1,497 53.98 1,498 54.02
10 24~<20 o 380 13.70 1,878 67.72
2024~<30 o 180 6.49 2,058 74.22
30 24~<40 o 136 4.90 2,194 79.12
40 24~<50 o 81 2.92 2,275 82.04
50 24~<60 o 71 2.56 2,346 84.60
60 24~<70 o 54 1.95 2,400 86.55
70 24~<80 o 33 1.19 2,433 87.74
80 24~<90 o 41 1.48 2,474 89.22
90 21~<100 o 24 0.87 2,498 90.08
10024~<150 o4 113 4.08 2,611 94.16
150 24~<200 o4 48 1.73 2,659 95.89
200 o OfAt 114 411 2,773 100.00

<Hzm 1- 26> C15 J7I=, 7je) Al

of =
72 Jlg 2 | wEs [ SErjds [ @S
02i~<10 228 30.44 228 30.44
10 24~<20 o 164 21.90 392 52.34
2024~<30 o 92 12.28 484 64.62
30 24~<40 o 53 7.08 537 71.70
40 24~<50 o 46 6.14 583 77.84
50 24~<60 o 22 2.94 605 80.77
60 24~<70 o 17 2.27 622 83.04
70 24~<80 o 14 1.87 636 84.91
80 24~<90 o 20 2.67 656 87.58
90 21~<100 o 12 1.60 668 89.19
10024~<150 o4 30 4.01 698 93.19
150 24~<200 o 17 2.07 715 95.46
200 o OfAt 34 454 749 100.00

[RE] A7/HdHe] Algaold & /9



<2 E 1- 27> C16 SX 2N E7I7ME

of &

7 S wEe | SEjjgs | sxwss
024~<10¢ 103 13.05 103 13.05
10 o4~<20 o4 193 24.46 296 37.52
2024~<30 o 138 17.49 434 55.01
30 24~<40 o 89 11.28 523 66.29
40 24~<50 o 56 7.10 579 73.38
50 24~<60 o 40 5.07 619 78.45
60 2~<70 o 29 3.68 648 82.13
70 24~<80 o 26 3.30 674 85.42
80 24~<90 o 21 2.66 695 88.09

90 21~<100 o 20 2.53 715 90.62
100 24~<150 o 33 418 748 94.80
150 24~<200 < 13 1.65 761 96.45
200 & OfAt 28 3.55 789 100.00
<Ex 1-28> C17 H= Z0|, ZO|MZ
of &

T clg s | Wis | algse | Semmles
02{~<102] 135 8.89 135 8.89
102{~<2021 276 18.17 411 27.06
2021 ~<302 265 17.45 676 4450
3021 ~<402 173 11.39 849 55.89
4021 ~<502 120 7.90 969 63.79
5021 ~<602 93 6.12 1,062 69.91
6021 ~<702 61 4.02 1,123 73.93
7021 ~<80A 53 3.49 1,176 77.42
8021 ~<902 35 2.30 1,211 79.72

902{~<100%] 27 1.78 1,238 81.50
100 24~<150 108 7.11 1,346 88.61
150 24~<200 a4 2.90 1,390 91.51

20094 OfAt 129 8.49 1,519 100.00

80 & 2719 el A=ol TE 17



<2E 1- 29>

=]

C18 ol

J=LTET R

=
e
Te ol = HEs SEI|IH | TEHUES
0ol 0|5} 1 0.07 1 0.07
0A4~<10A 274 19.96 275 20.03
1091 ~<204 464 33.79 739 53.82
2021 ~<309 221 16.10 960 69.92
3024 ~<4024 116 8.45 1,076 78.37
4021~<5024 76 5.54 1,152 83.90
5021 ~<6021 62 452 1,214 88.42
6021 ~<7021 32 2.33 1,246 90.75
7021 ~<8021 23 1.68 1,269 92.43
8021 ~<909] 20 1.48 1,289 93.88
9021 ~<1001 8 0.58 1,297 94.46
1009 ~<15021 38 2.77 1,335 97.23
15094 ~<20021 10 0.73 1,345 97.96
2001 O|Af 28 2.04 1,373 100.00
<Hx 1- 30> C19 Z3A HELMREA|
e
I= ol = HEs LAV | THUES
0A4~<10A 5 382 5 3.82
1091 ~<202 10 7.63 15 11.45
204 ~<3021 10 7.63 25 19.08
3024 ~<4024 14 10.69 39 20.77
4024 ~<5021 10 7.63 49 37.4
5021 ~<6024 8 6.11 57 43.51
60t ~<7021 8 6.11 65 4962
704 ~<8021 7 5.34 72 54.96
801 ~<9024 g 6.87 81 61.83
9094 ~<1002 6 458 87 66.41
10021 ~<1502] 14 10.69 101 77.10
1502 ~<20021 8 6.11 109 83.21
2001 O|Af 22 16.79 131 100.00

H 2

CE

i

]

27|l Algelold & §7




<=z 1- 31> C20 3}5r=7Z! 3

10

12

22 719 = e Al TEHHMES
0o o5} 1 1 0.04
0A4~<10A 174 175 7.54
1094 ~<20%1 312 487 20.99
2021~<30 271 758 32.67
3001~<40 231 989 4263
4001~<504 187 1,176 50.69
5021 ~<60A 145 1,321 56.94
6021 ~<70 113 1,434 61.81
7021 ~<80A 91 1,525 65.73
8021 ~<90A 75 1,600 68.97
9094 ~<1002 62 1,662 71.64
10024 ~<15024 222 1,884 81.21
15024 ~<200024 %4 1,978 85.26
20091 o|At 342 2,320 100.00
<HxE 1- 32> C21 o BEE=
22 719 = =7 | g TEHMES
0o o5} 1 1 0.24
0A4~<10A 40 41 9.95
1094 ~<20% 33 74 17.96
2021~<30 44 118 28.64
3001~<40 19 137 33.25
4021~<501 20 157 38.11
5021 ~<60A 20 177 42.96
6021 ~<70 14 191 46.36
7001 ~<80A 17 208 50.49
8021 ~<90A 21 229 55.58
9094 ~<1002 10 239 58.01
10024 ~<15021 28 267 64.81
15024 ~<200024 31 298 72.33
20091 o|At 114 412 100.00

8 & 2|9 el A=o T 07




<ExE 1- 33> C22 12HNE, Z2}2ENHE

FE
F= e e SR7|e | FRuEs
021~<109 547 10.63 547 10.63
1091 ~<204 955 18.56 1,502 29.19
2021 ~<309 836 16.25 2,338 45.43
3021 ~<4091 565 10.98 2,903 56.41
4021~<5024 361 7.02 3,264 63.43
5021 ~<6024 287 558 3,551 69.01
6021 ~<704 241 468 3,792 73.69
7021~<8024 170 3.30 3,962 76.99
8021 ~<9024 141 2.74 4,103 79.73
9021 ~<1002! 119 2.31 4,222 82.04
10021 ~<1502] 350 6.80 4,572 88.85
15021 ~<2002] 160 3.11 4,732 91.95
2002 o[A} 414 8.05 5,146 100.00
<Ex 1- 34> C23 H|ZZLY=EHZ
e
T2 EES e FHyjele | SNuss
02l 0[5} 1 0.04 1 0.04
091~<10< 200 8.42 201 8.47
1091 ~<204 363 15.29 564 23.76
2021 ~<309 330 13.9 894 37.66
3021 ~<4091 218 9.18 1,112 46.84
4021 ~<5091 222 9.35 1,334 56.19
5021 ~<6024 151 6.36 1,485 62.55
6021 ~<704 123 5.18 1,608 67.73
7094 ~<8024 129 5.43 1,737 73.17
8021 ~<909] 90 3.79 1,827 76.96
9021 ~<1001 66 2.78 1,893 79.74
10024 ~<15021 208 8.76 2,101 88.50
15021 ~<2002] 74 312 2,175 91.62
2001 O|Af 199 8.38 2,374 100.00

[RE] A7/HdHe] Algaold & §3



<=7 1- 35> C24 1 X2S

TR
& 7l £ HEs s P SAeES
0 ofst 1 0.04 1 0.04
021~<10 178 7.11 179 7.15
1094 ~<20%1 297 11.86 476 19.00
209{~<3021 268 10.70 744 29.70
309i~<4001 216 8.62 960 38.32
409i~<5001 168 6.71 1,128 45.03
509{~<602] 125 499 1,253 50.02
602i~<7021 112 447 1,365 54.49
709{~<8021 82 3.27 1,447 57.76
802~<9001 80 3.19 1,527 60.96
9021~<100<] 73 2.91 1,600 63.87
10021 ~<15021 262 10.46 1,862 74.33
15021 ~<20021 132 5.27 1,994 79.60
20091 o|At 511 20.40 2,505 100.00
<E= 1- 36> C25 2=JIEXME,
ojj = o
=2 7|1 £ BHES TAEI|HE TS
0o 0|3} 7 0.08 7 0.08
02i~<10A 1,094 12.41 1,101 12.48
1094~<20 2,177 24.69 3,278 37.17
20 24~<30 o 1,531 17.36 4,809 54.53
30 24~<40 o 953 10.81 5,762 65.34
40 o4~<50 o 655 7.43 6,417 72.76
50 24~<60 o 418 474 6,835 77.50
60 24~<70 o 310 3.52 7,145 81.02
7024~<80 o 225 2.55 7,370 83.57
8024~<90 o 197 2.23 7,567 85.80
9024~<100 158 1.79 7,725 87.59
10024~<150 o1 450 5.10 8,175 92.70
15024~<200 o1 171 1.94 8,346 94.64
200 of OfAF 473 5.36 8,819 100.00




<8E 1- 37> C26 MAEZ, ARE, e

e
£ sl &+ | wEs | sEujgs | snuss
094 0|5} 1 0.03 1 0.03
024~<10 623 16.39 624 16.42
102{~<20f 721 18.97 1,345 35.39
2091 ~<302f 497 13.08 1,842 48.46
3094 ~<402f 334 8.79 2,176 57.25
4094 ~<502] 205 5.39 2,381 62.64
5021 ~<602] 177 4.66 2,558 67.30
6021 ~<702f 126 3.31 2,684 70.61
7091 ~<802f 117 3.08 2,801 73.69
8021 ~<902f 96 253 2,897 76.22
9024 ~<1002} 58 153 2,955 77.74
1009{ ~<150f 223 5.87 3,178 83.61
1509f ~<200f 154 4.05 3,332 87.66
20091 of4f 469 12.34 3,801 100.00
<Hxg 1- 38> C27 9|, FL &&t7|7|
e
£ Jlg &+ | wEg | SEugs | sHuEs
094 0|5} 3 0.15 3 0.15
04~<10 357 18.03 360 18.18
102{~<20f 405 20.45 765 38.64
2091 ~<302f 283 14.29 1,048 52.93
302{~<402f 198 10.00 1,246 62.93
4094 ~<502f 140 7.07 1,386 70.00
5021 ~<602] 102 5.15 1,488 75.15
6021 ~<702f 69 3.48 1,657 78.64
7091 ~<802f 52 263 1,609 81.26
8021 ~<902f 39 1.97 1,648 83.23
9024 ~<1002} 38 1.92 1,686 85.15
1009 ~<1502f 107 5.40 1,793 90.56
1509f ~<200f 59 2.98 1,852 93.54
20091 ofaf 128 6.46 1,980 100.00

[

H 2

T=

i

]

27|l Alselold & 85



<27 1- 39> C28 M7|FH]|

TR
e g+ | #Ee | smrjes | sxuss
09 ofa} 3 0.08 3 0.08
024~<10%] 460 12.11 463 12.18
102{~<2021 758 19.95 1,221 32.13
2021~<302] 603 15.87 1,824 48
3021~<402] 348 9.16 2172 57.16
4021~<502] 272 7.16 2,444 64.32
5021 ~<602] 200 5.26 2,644 69.58
6021 ~<702] 147 3.87 2,791 73.45
7021 ~<802] 112 2.95 2,903 76.39
8021 ~<902] 92 2.42 2,995 78.82
9091~<1009] 80 211 3,075 80.92
10021 ~<15021 254 6.68 3,329 87.61
15021 ~<200! 119 3.18 3,448 90.74
20091 0[Af 352 9.26 3,800 100

<2 E 1- 40> C29 7|E}7|H| ZH|

e
7= g+ | #Ee | sEyjes | sNuss
09 ofa} 3 0.04 3 0.04
024~<10%] 630 7.37 633 7.40
102{~<202 1,809 21.15 2,442 28.55
2021~<302] 1,431 16.73 3,873 45.28
3021~<402] 985 11.52 4,858 56.80
4021~<502] 671 7.85 5529 64.64
5021 ~<602] 475 5.55 6,004 70.20
6021 ~<702] 360 4.21 6,364 74.41
7021 ~<802] 259 3.03 6,623 77.43
8021 ~<902] 232 2.71 6,855 80.15
9091~<1009] 178 2.08 7,033 82.23
10021 ~<1501 567 6.63 7,600 88.86
15021 ~<2002! 285 3.33 7,885 92.19
20091 0[4f 668 7.81 8,553 100.00

8 & 2719 el A=ol T P



<HzE 1- 41> C30 X=X} Edf|ez]

i

e g+ | #Ee | smjes | sxuzs
024~<10%] 346 10.27 346 10.27
102{~<202 549 16.3 895 26.57
2021~<302] 403 11.97 1,298 38.54
3021~<402] 306 9.09 1,604 47,62
4021~<502] 182 5.40 1,786 53.03
5021 ~<602] 160 475 1,946 57.78
6021 ~<702] 118 3.50 2,064 61.28
7021 ~<802] 105 3.12 2,169 64.40
8021 ~<902] 86 2.55 2,255 66.95
9021~<1002! 77 2.29 2,332 69.24
10021 ~<1501 283 8.40 2615 77.64
15021 ~<2002! 183 5.43 2,798 83.08
20091 0[4f 570 16.92 3,368 100.00

<EHE 1- 42> C31 7|EI2&ZFH]|

IEL

7= g w | #Ee | sEyjes | sxuss

09 ofa} 1 0.07 1 0.07
024~<10%] 207 14.87 208 14.94
102{~<202 270 19.40 478 34.34
2021~<302] 204 14,66 682 48.99
3021~<402] 145 10.42 827 59.41
4021~<502] 119 8.55 946 67.96
5021 ~<602] 76 5.46 1,022 73.42
6021 ~<702] 73 5.24 1,095 78.66
7021 ~<802] 58 417 1,153 82.83
8021 ~<902] 41 2.95 1,194 85.78
9091~<1009] 20 144 1,214 87.21
10021 ~<1501 78 5.60 1,292 92.82
15021 ~<200! 34 2.44 1,326 95.26
20091 0[4f 66 474 1,392 100.00

[RE] A7|H4He] Algelold & §7



<2 FE 1- 43> C32 71+

e
£ o £ | #Ee | SEvjes | sHuEs
02{~<10%1 245 19.13 245 19.13
109 ~<209] 352 27.48 597 46.60
202{~<302 216 16.86 813 63.47
302{~<402 124 9.68 937 73.15
402{~<502f 72 5.62 1,009 78.77
502{~<602 52 4.06 1,061 82.83
602{~<702 44 3.43 1,105 86.26
702{~<802 21 1,64 1,126 87.90
802{~<902 23 1.80 1,149 89.70
9021~<1002 8 0.62 1,157 90.32
1002} ~<1502] 39 3.04 1,196 93.36
15024 ~<2002} 24 1.87 1,220 95.24
2009 0|t 61 4.76 1,281 100.00
<2 H 1- 44> C33 7|EIHE
e
£ ol | #Ee | SEvigs | SsHuEs
02{~<10%1 199 20.90 199 20.90
109{~<200 265 27.84 464 48.74
202{~<302 165 17.33 629 66.07
302{~<402 83 8.72 712 74.79
402{~<502f 59 6.20 77 80.99
502{~<602 35 3.68 806 84.66
602{~<702 35 3.68 841 88.34
702{~<802 7 0.74 848 89.08
802{~<902 18 1.89 866 90.97
9021~<1002 13 1,37 879 92.33
1002} ~<1502] 36 378 915 96.11
1502 ~<2002] 12 1.26 927 97.37
2009 0|4} 25 2.63 952 100.00

88 & 2|9 el A=ol T 7



<EE 1- 45> D. H7| . TtA . Z ALY

e
F= e e FRyjelf | SNugs
02l 0[5} 2 0.25 2 0.25
09{~<10] 9% 11.93 98 12.17
1094 ~<202 47 5.84 145 18.01
2021 ~<309 29 3.60 174 21.61
3021 ~<4091 21 2.61 195 24,22
4091 ~<5024 12 1.49 207 25.71
5021 ~<6021 21 2.61 228 28.32
6021 ~<7021 21 2.61 249 30.93
7021~<8024 21 2.61 270 33.54
8021 ~<9024 15 1.86 285 35.40
9021 ~<1001 12 1.49 297 36.89
10024 ~<15021 62 7.70 359 44.60
15021 ~<20024 93 11.55 452 56.15
2001 O|Af 353 43.85 805 100.00
<Ex 1- 46> E. sl - H7|EM2Y
e
T2 EES e FHyjele | SNuss
02l 0[5} 5 0.17 5 0.17
09{~<10] 994 34.04 999 34.21
1094 ~<202] 713 24.42 1,712 58.63
2021~<304 374 12.81 2,086 71.44
3021 ~<4091 206 7.05 2,292 78.49
4021~<5024 139 476 2,431 83.25
5021 ~<6021 99 3.39 2,530 86.64
6021 ~<7021 58 1.99 2,588 88.63
7021 ~<8021 49 1.68 2,637 90.31
8021 ~<909] 39 1.34 2,676 91.64
9021 ~<1002! 34 1.16 2,710 92.81
10021 ~<1502] 76 2.60 2,786 95.41
15021 ~<2002] 41 1.40 2,827 96.82
2001 O|Af 93 3.18 2,920 100.00

[RE] A7/HdHe] Algaold & §9



<EHx 1- 47>

F. 2iag]

R
7= ol & HEe SH7IF | SHUEs
02l 0[5} 40 0.17 40 0.17
02d~<10 7,146 30.17 7,186 30.34
1094 ~<20d 5,161 21.79 12,347 52.13
2021 ~<309 2,938 12.40 15,285 64.53
3021 ~<4091 1,820 7.68 17,105 72.22
4094 ~<5091 1,253 5.29 18,358 77.51
5021 ~<6024 885 3.74 19,243 81.24
6021 ~<7021 621 2.62 19,864 83.86
7021 ~<8021 479 2.02 20,343 85.89
8021 ~<909] 380 1.60 20,723 87.49
9021 ~<1001 330 1.39 21,053 88.88
10021 ~<1502] 1,001 4.23 22,054 93.11
15094 ~<20021 496 2.09 22,550 95.20
2004 oAk 1,136 4.80 23,686 100.00
<HE 1- 48> G. - A0fY
S
7= ol & HES SH7IF | SHUEs
02l 0[5} 73 0.15 73 0.15
09{~<10] 9,101 19.26 9,174 19.42
1091 ~<204 6,829 14.45 16,003 33.87
2021 ~<309 5,694 12.05 21,697 45,92
3094 ~<402 4517 9.56 26,214 55.48
402 ~<5001 3,521 7.45 29,735 62.93
5021 ~<6021 2,711 574 32,446 68.67
6021 ~<7021 2,081 4.40 34,527 73.07
7021 ~<8021 1,608 3.40 36,135 76.47
8021 ~<909] 1,233 2.61 37,368 79.08
9021 ~<1001 1,021 2.16 38,389 81.24
10024 ~<15021 3,191 8.75 41,580 88.00
15021 ~<2002] 1,630 3.45 43,210 91.45
2004 oAk 4,042 8.565 47,252 100.00




<HT 1- 49> H 24¢

TR
e g+ | #Ee | smjes | sxuss
09 ofa} 4 0.04 4 0.04
024~<10%] 3,000 31.77 3,004 31.82
102{~<2021 1,916 20.29 4,920 52.11
2021~<302] 969 10.26 5,889 62.37
3021~<402] 704 7.46 6,593 69.83
4021~<502] 544 5.76 7,137 7559
5021 ~<602] 368 3.90 7,505 79.49
6021 ~<702] 268 2.84 7,773 82.32
7021 ~<802] 222 2.35 7,995 84.67
8021 ~<902] 162 172 8,157 86.39
9021~<1002! 150 159 8,307 87.98
10021 ~<15021 404 4.28 8,711 92.26
15021 ~<200! 245 2.59 8,956 94.85
20091 0[Af 486 515 9,442 100.00
<2EE 1- 50> | =2 SAAY
IEE]
e g+ | wEe | smrjes | sxuss
09 ofa} 95 0.80 95 0.80
024~<102] 7,661 64.32 7,756 65.12
102{~<2021 2,290 19.23 10,046 84.34
2021~<302] 756 6.35 10,802 90.69
3021~<402] 338 2.84 11,140 93.53
4021~<502] 200 168 11,340 95.21
5021 ~<602] 124 1.04 11,464 96.25
6021 ~<702] 99 0.83 11,563 97.08
7021 ~<802] 59 0.50 11,622 97.57
8021 ~<902] 38 0.32 11,660 97.89
9021~<1002! 33 0.28 11,693 98.17
10021 ~<15021 98 0.82 11,791 98.99
15021 ~<200! 53 0.44 11,844 99.44
20091 0[Af 67 0.56 11,911 100.00
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<£#Z 1- 51> J. &5 - g4 FE

IS
7= g & | wmpe | smyjes | sxmss
09 ofa} 88 0.87 88 0.87
02i~<102 3728 36.66 3,816 37.52
102{~<2021 1,959 19.26 5,775 56.78
2021~<302] 922 9.07 6,697 65.85
3021~<402] 586 5.76 7,283 71.61
4021~<502] 410 4.03 7,693 75.64
5021 ~<602] 276 2.71 7,969 78.36
6021 ~<702] 223 2.19 8,192 80.55
7021 ~<802] 192 1.89 8,384 82.44
8021 ~<902] 114 112 8,498 83.56
9021~<1002! 136 1.34 8,634 84.90
10021 ~<15021 443 4.36 9,077 89.25
15021 ~<200! 272 2.67 9,349 91.93
2009 ofA} 821 8.07 10,170 100.00
<Ex 1-52> K 28 - 25
IEL
7= g+ | #Ee | sEyjes | sNuss
09 ofa} 180 1,06 180 1.06
02i~<102 1,754 10.37 1,934 11.44
102{~<202 710 4.20 2,644 15.63
2021~<302] 775 458 3,419 20.22
3021~<402] 848 5.01 4,267 25.23
4021~<502] 781 462 5,048 29.85
5021 ~<602] 653 3.86 5,701 33.71
6021 ~<702] 559 3.31 6,260 37.02
7021 ~<802] 504 2.98 6,764 40.00
8021 ~<902] 485 2.87 7,249 42.86
9021~<1002! 429 2.54 7,678 45.40
10021 ~<1501 2,394 14.16 10,072 59.56
15021 ~<2002! 2,103 12.43 12,175 71.99
2009 0|4 4,737 28.01 16,912 100.00

P e 7Y Hel dEol YE AT



<HF 1- 53> L. EEA. A0

TR
e g+ | #Ee | smrjes | sxuzs
09 ofa} 284 2.08 284 2.08
024~<10%] 9,582 70.13 9,866 72.21
102{~<2021 1,986 1454 11,852 86.75
2021~<302] 717 5.25 12,569 91.99
3021~<402] 341 2.50 12,910 94.49
4021~<502] 166 121 13,076 95.70
5021 ~<602] 102 0.75 13,178 96.45
6021 ~<702] 77 0.56 13,255 97.01
7021 ~<802] 62 0.45 13,317 97.47
8021 ~<902] 51 0.37 13,368 97.84
9091~<1009] 35 0.26 13,403 98.10
10021 ~<15021 87 0.64 13,490 98.73
15021 ~<200! 30 0.22 13,520 98.95
20091 0[Af 143 1.05 13,663 100.00

<2E 1- 54> M. M2 .05t 7|

IES
7= g+ | #Ee | sEyjes | sNuss
09 ofa} 51 0.34 51 0.34
02i~<102 7473 49.58 7,524 49.92
102{~<202 2934 19.47 10,458 69.39
2021~<302] 1232 8.17 11,690 77.56
3021~<402] 747 4.96 12,437 82.52
4021~<502] 493 3.27 12,930 85.79
5021 ~<602] 327 217 13,257 87.96
6021 ~<702] 235 156 13,492 89.52
7021 ~<802] 185 123 13,677 90.74
8021 ~<902] 153 1.02 13,830 91.76
9021~<1002! 124 0.82 13,954 92.58
10021 ~<1501 353 2.34 14,307 94.92
15021 ~<200! 191 127 14,498 96.19
20091 0[Af 574 3.81 15,072 100.00

[RE] A7/HdHe] Algaold & 93



<EHx 1- 55> N. AlPAH|AY

IS
7= g & | wmpe | smyjes | sxmss
0gf o|at 34 0.36 34 0.36
024~<10 4,504 47.48 4,538 47.83
1021~<202] 1,710 18.02 6,248 65.86
209{~<30°! 974 10.27 7,222 76.13
3091~<40°! 538 5.67 7,760 81.80
409{~<5001 363 3.83 8,123 85.62
502{~<60! 244 2.57 8,367 88.19
6021~<70! 202 213 8,569 90.32
7021~<80°! 155 163 8,724 91.96
8021~<90°! 111 117 8,835 93.13
9021~<1002! 101 1.06 8,936 94.19
1002 ~<15021 267 2.81 9,203 97.01
15091 ~<20024 122 1.29 9,325 98.29
2009 ofA} 162 1.71 9,487 100.00

<Ex 1- 56> 0. ESMH|AY

IEL
3= g & | wmEs | snyjds | saSigs
09 o|at 2 0.01 2 0.01
024~<10 5719 31.57 5,721 31.58
1021~<202] 3525 19.46 9,246 51.03
209{~<30°! 2,324 12.83 11,570 63.86
3091~<40°! 2,400 13.25 13,970 77.11
409{~<5021 1,664 9.18 15,634 86.29
502{~<60°! 917 5.06 16,551 91.35
6021~<700! 569 3.14 17,120 94.49
7021~<80°! 388 214 17,508 96.63
8021~<90°! 230 127 17,738 97.90
9021~<1002! 144 0.79 17,882 98.70
1002 ~<15021 162 0.89 18,044 99.59
15094 ~<20024 37 0.20 18,081 99.80
2009 0|4 37 0.20 18,118 100.00
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<EE 1- 57> P. 2 . AlF[EX|

TR
e g+ | #Ee | smrjes | sxuss
09 ofa} 8 0.12 8 0.12
024~<10%] 2,063 30.03 2,071 30.15
102{~<2021 1,739 25.31 3,810 55.46
2021~<302] 843 12.27 4,653 67.73
3021~<402] 526 7.66 5179 75.39
4021~<502] 346 5.04 5525 80.42
5021 ~<602] 276 4.02 5,801 84.44
6021 ~<702] 176 2.56 5,977 87.00
7021 ~<802] 128 186 6,105 88.86
8021 ~<902] 118 172 6,223 90.58
9091~<1009] 82 119 6,305 91.78
10021 ~<15021 247 3.60 6,552 95.37
15021 ~<200! 110 160 6,662 96.97
20091 0[Af 208 3.03 6,870 100.00

<Ex% 1-58> Q & -AxZX -0{7}

e
7= g+ | #Ee | sEyjes | sNuss
09 ofa} 72 1.89 72 1.89
024~<10%] 2,251 58.99 2,323 60.88
102{~<202 563 14.75 2,886 75.63
2021~<302] 223 5.84 3,109 81.47
3021~<402] 151 3.96 3,260 85.43
4021~<502] 70 183 3,330 87.26
5021 ~<602] 45 118 3,375 88.44
6021 ~<702] 51 1.34 3,426 89.78
7021 ~<802] 44 115 3,470 90.93
8021 ~<902] 25 0.66 3,495 91.59
9091~<1009] 32 0.84 3,527 92.43
10021 ~<1501 114 2.99 3,641 95.41
15021 ~<2002! 59 155 3,700 96.96
20091 0[4f 116 3.04 3,816 100.00

[RE] A7/HEe] Algelold & G5



<8E 1- 59> R. JHeIAMH[ A

TR
e g+ | #Ee | smrjes | sxums
09 ofa} 146 113 146 1.13
024~<102] 8667 67.36 8,813 68.50
102{~<2021 2205 17.14 11,018 85.64
2021~<302] 726 5.64 11,744 91.28
3021~<402] 395 3.07 12,139 94.35
4021~<502] 197 153 12,336 95.88
5021 ~<602] 121 0.94 12,457 96.82
6021 ~<702] 87 0.68 12,544 97.50
7021 ~<802] 74 0.58 12,618 98.07
8021 ~<902] 55 0.43 12,673 985
9091~<1009] 36 0.28 12,709 98.78
10021 ~<15021 84 0.65 12,793 99.43
15021 ~<200! 18 0.14 12,811 99.57
20091 0[Af 55 0.43 12,866 100.00




@ 719 A2EA

<Hzm 2- 1> ZA7|Y OjEH Ex

*UEY o= HAE : 78%(2014 Hi)
(& 2 %)
A3 HaEolst) | TA WMES
A H(12dx) 50 79.44
B Ztf 802 78.84
C M=¢ 80 79.92
10 Al2= 100 o 79.84
n 2= 90 78.49
12 Y
13 MRHE S A 80 80.65
14 9|5, o|FHMAMe|, 2o 90 78.86
15 715, oteh Al 80 78.41
16 =Af, LR 217 e 60 80.94
17 "=, o ZO[XMZE 70 78.16
18 ol & 7| S0 =S| 40 78.72
19 F3A, OBl MRAYNE 160 79.10
20 sistE 3, & E 2 A4E X 2 110 o 78.79
21 9B & =&, oUE 230 o 78.25
22 DFHE, E2AENE 80 80.19
23 H|gE H=SHE 90 79.06
24 17 25 150 o 78.72
25 2EIEME 2IAl, 717 H 2 60 79.10
26 MASRE, AFH, g4, S8, S4IEH| 90 79.07
27 9|5, L &AST7|, AlA 60 78.19
28 M7|EH| 80 78.48
29 J|gt 7|7, #d| 80 80.88
30 XZA, Ede 130 o 79.60
31 J|Et 25| 709 81.16
32 717 509 79.40
33 7|Et ME 309 81.12

==EE

| Algelold & 97




D 7|« JtA e SEALY 110 o 79.27
E st - H7|2 Aol 409 81.32
F A8 80 81.33
G T -A0f 70 79.70
H2+ 80 80.47
| =4 SAEY 159 86.21
J B A4 HE 30 79.09
K28 =28« 90 79.50
L 34 alohy 40 80.46
M N2 .otet. 7= 159 78.25
N At AH| A2 259 79.32
P mSAH[AY 159 83.95
Q 22 - AF=F] 102 80.12
R o& - AXX - 07} 3094 80.60
S JHoIMH[AH 159 85.16

7122152 AEEA

98 & 271y gl dEol YE A7




H 57 = (=3
<EE2 2 2709 4EY HEIIE

(¢9: 9
7HE @l =) AS o = @)2h
100 o3 M7| ItA ST ALY NAZZX 108
Y, Mxy, 25y, 24y MAZZX 504
7043 2 =Y, ey ¥ | a0y 1
o{el, & Ao,
= X =
40212l —_F%A._" oo, str-#Ho|= AATER 10Y
el
SEAY-FE MH[A, AY
My|Aol, M2 .plsk.o|= AFA| 2 E|
o0ot {H| A, ME Tt& J|2 A AN 22X 504
H| A
Ol AXLE 047 AMH|A AMAZ2R 108
224 -ALE[EX] M|~ AA 22X} 508
1044 2HE.SAIMod 72 My| Ao
= o ET T, W= -I | /é)FA|E§X’. 1 c=>i
THol AMH| A,
NN&2AE  AAEEA
<EE 2- 3> 7|&= HHoZ Q5 51t (5 HE)
sl A
| o= q Net A7 |
JHE (@QhEA A=
e - MZET 1,604
E7171d 67
100 ofel 71 .
%F_/.\_j|0-l
E7171g 11,030
70 o2 2,442
27| -8,588
E7171g 2,795
40 A2 2,795
%F_/.\_j|0-l
Z7t7|d 581
20 o2 e 5,941
7| -6,522
5171 4,171
10 o< i 967
47| -5,138

[RE] A7/HdHe] Algaold & 99



S| ojEY 2=
*I|EANE C MUESH
G )
<27 2-4> B 2
of 25 2
=2 o £ wEg | FEDS | SRuEs
024~<102d 1,250 72.46 1,250 72.46
10 24~<20 o 130 7.54 1,380 80.00
2094~<30 & 83 4.81 1,463 84.81
3094~<40 o 52 3.01 1,515 87.83
40 24~<50 of 48 2.78 1,563 90.61
50 24~<60 32 1.86 1,595 92.46
60 24~<70 o 22 1.28 1,617 93.74
7024~<80 o 19 1.10 1,636 94.84
80 24~<90 of 13 0.75 1,649 95.59
9021~<100 A 14 0.81 1,663 96.41
10094~<150 A 33 1.91 1,696 98.32
15094~<200 A 7 0.41 1,703 98.72
200 o 04 22 1.28 1,725 100.00
<Hx 2-5> C. Hx=Y
e
7= o % wEe | FEUS | SRuEs
024~<1024 372,013 79.85 372,013 79.85
10 o~<20 o 39,330 8.44 411,343 88.29
2021~<30 15,222 3.27 426,565 91.56
30 21~<40 o 8,439 1.81 435,004 93.37
40 24~<50 o 5,618 1.21 440,622 94,58
50 24~<60 o 3,997 0.86 444,619 95.43
60 24~<70 of 2,897 0.62 447,518 96.06
70 24~<80 o 2,233 0.48 449,749 96.54
80 24~<90 of 1,760 0.38 451,509 96.91
9024~<100 o 1,446 0.31 452,955 97.22
10024~<150 & 4,313 0.93 457,268 98.15
150 24~<200 o 2,075 0.45 459,343 98.59
200 o 04 6,548 1.41 465,891 100.00

100 & 4719 Hel dEo Yk 47



<Ex 2- 6> C10 A==

oo
2 e+ | wEs [ FEyjds | sNuEs
021~<109] 46,866 89.64 46,866 89.64
1024~<20 o 2,000 3.83 48,866 93.46
20 24~<30 o 904 173 49,770 95.19
30 24~<40 o 504 0.96 50,274 96.16
40 24~<50 ©f 345 0.66 50,619 96.82
50 24~<60 ©f 240 0.46 50,859 97.28
60 24~<70 210 0.40 51,069 97.68
70 24~<80 o 166 0.32 51,235 98.00
80 24~<90 ©f 115 0.22 51,350 98.22
9024~<100 o 105 0.20 51,455 98.42
10024~<150 o 274 0.52 51,729 98.94
15021~<200 o 152 0.29 51,881 99.23
200 4 ofAk 402 0.77 52,283 100.00
<Eg 2-7> C11 22
o= oA

TE=E 719 T WES TA?|g TAEES
021~<109] 1,268 87.75 1,268 87.75
1024~<20 o 70 4.84 1,338 92.60
20 2~<30 o 12 0.83 1,350 93.43
30 24~<40 ©f 12 0.83 1,362 94.26
40 24~<50 ©f 7 0.48 1,369 94.74
50 24~<60 ©f 5 0.35 1,374 95.09
60 24~<70 6 0.42 1,380 95.50
70 24~<80 o 5 0.35 1,385 95.85
80 24~<90 ©f 6 0.42 1,391 96.26
9024~<100 o 5 0.35 1,396 96.61
10024~<150 o 11 0.76 1,407 97.37
15021~<200 o 8 0.55 1,415 97.92
200 4 ofAk 30 2.08 1,445 100.00

[2=1] ~7|"el Algelold & 107



<Ex 2- 8> C12

=Ll

oo
2 e | mEs [ FEyjds | sNwEs
021~<102 1,268 87.75 1,268 87.75
15021~<200 o 70 484 1,338 92.60
200 4 ofAk 12 0.83 1,350 93.43
<BEE 2- 9> C13 ARAMEF: o=A<
e
z& e | wEs [ FEyjds | sNuEs
021~<102 21,778 81.33 21,778 81.33
1024~<20 o 2,171 8.11 23,949 89.44
20 24~<30 2 873 3.26 24,822 92.70
30 24~<40 ©f 441 165 25,263 94.35
40 24~<50 ©f 289 1.08 25,552 95.43
50 24~<60 ©f 235 0.88 25,787 96.31
60 24~<70 167 0.62 25,954 96.93
7004-<80 ©f 123 0.46 26,077 97.39
80 24~<90 ©f 103 0.38 26,180 97.77
9024~<100 o 82 0.31 26,262 98.08
10024~<150 o 219 0.82 26,481 98.90
15021~<200 o 108 0.40 26,589 99.30
200 4 ofAk 187 0.70 26,776 100.00
<2 E 2- 10> C14 o|E 2EAHMAME]
oiE
2 e+ | mEs [ FEjjds | sNuEs
021~<102 18,945 87.34 18,945 87.34
1024~<20 o 1,124 518 20,069 92.52
2024~<30 o 447 2.06 20,516 94.58
30 24~<40 ©f 249 115 20,765 95.73
40 24~<50 ©f 170 0.78 20,935 96.51
50 24~<60 ©f 113 0.52 21,048 97.03
60 24~<70 93 0.43 21,141 97.46
7004-<80 ©f 58 0.27 21,199 97.73
80 24~<90 ©f 50 0.23 21,249 97.96
9024~<100 o 36 0.17 21,285 98.12
10024~<150 o 125 0.58 21,410 98.70
15021~<200 o 61 0.28 21,471 98.98
200 4 ofAk 221 1.02 21,692 100.00

102 & 4719 Hel dEo Yk 47




<Ex 2- 11> C15 71=, 7tk Aldt

oo
g Jlg & | wEe | SEyjgs | sNuss
024~<10 5,177 82.40 5,177 82.40
10 24~<20 492 7.83 5,669 90.23
2024~<30 o 169 2.69 5,838 92.92
30 24~<40 o 126 2.01 5,964 94.92
40 24~<50 o 66 1.05 6,030 95.97
50 24~<60 o 42 0.67 6,072 96.64
60 21~<70 o 32 0.51 6,104 97.15
7024~<80 18 0.29 6,122 97.44
80 21~<90 o 18 0.29 6,140 97.72
9021~<100 2| 17 0.27 6,157 97.99
10024~<150 o4 44 0.70 6,201 98.69
150 4~<200 o4 17 0.27 6,218 98.97
200 4 ofAk 65 1.03 6,283 100.00
<8E 2- 12> C16 S, LEXEZII7HE
oj =
g g & | wEe | SEjjgs | Nuss
024~<10 5,949 80.97 5,949 80.97
10 24~<20 683 9.30 6,632 90.27
20 24-<30 o 238 3.24 6,870 93.51
30 24~<40 o 124 169 6,994 95.20
40 21~<50 o 100 1.36 7,094 96.56
50 24~<60 o 51 0.69 7,145 97.25
60 21~<70 o 45 0.61 7,190 97.86
7024~<80 o 26 0.35 7,216 98.22
80 21~<90 o 24 0.33 7,240 98.54
9021~<100 o 13 0.18 7,253 98.72
10024~<150 o4 44 0.60 7,297 99.32
150 4~<200 o4 15 0.20 7,312 99.52
200 4 ofAk 35 0.48 7,347 100.00

[2=1] ~7|¢Hel Alselold & 103



<Exz 2-13> C17 €= &

0|, ZO|HMZ

e
72 ol % s SHIYs | FHuss
094~<102] 5,442 68.45 5,442 68.45
109{~<20 1,087 13.67 6,529 82.13
2091 ~<309] 451 5.67 6,980 87.80
3091 ~<4021 229 2.88 7,209 90.68
402 ~<509] 148 1.84 7,355 92.52
502{ ~<60] 95 1.19 7,450 93.71
602 ~<70 79 0.99 7,529 94.70
7021 ~<80%] 58 0.73 7,587 95.43
8021 ~<90%] 44 0.55 7,631 95.99
9024 ~<100%] 33 0.42 7,664 96.40
100 24~<150 o 100 1.26 7,764 97.66
150 24~<200 2 48 0.60 7,812 98.26
2001 o4t 138 1.74 7,950 100.00
<EE 2- 14> C18 Q2 A 7|Sofx| =H|
R

7E ol % s SEojgs | SEUEs
0A~<10 21,439 91.26 21,439 91.26
1094 ~<202] 1,177 5.01 22,616 96.27
202{~<304 353 1.50 22,969 97.77
302 ~<4094 152 0.65 23,121 98.42
40 ~<5024 81 0.34 23,202 98.76
5021 ~<6021 66 0.28 23,268 99.04
6021~<7024 46 0.20 23,314 99.24
7091 ~<80%1 25 0.11 23,339 99.34
8021~<9024 27 0.11 23,366 99.46
9024 ~<1004 7 0.03 23,373 99.49
100 ~<1504 57 0.24 23,430 99.73
15021 ~<20024 24 0.10 23,454 99.83
20021 o4t 39 0.17 23,493 100.00

104 & 4719 Hel Ao YE A7




<EExE 2- 156> C19 Z3aA

oAEL MR

— ]

FE
F= e e FRyjelf | SNugs
024~<102 144 40.68 144 40.68
109{~<209] 43 12.15 187 52.82
2091~<3021 18 5.08 205 57.91
3021~<4024 19 5.37 224 63.28
402 ~<5094 21 5.93 245 69.21
5024 ~<6024 9 2.54 254 71.75
6021~<7024 11 3.11 265 74.86
702 ~<8004 9 2.54 274 77.40
8021~<9024 7 1.98 281 79.38
9021 ~<1002! 2 0.56 283 79.94
1002 ~<15021 25 7.06 308 87.01
15021 ~<2002] 14 3.95 322 90.96
2001 O|Af 32 9.04 354 100.00
<2 2- 16> C20 3}&r=Z sl8tM|E ; 2|t
e

T2 EES e FHyjele | SNuss
0d~<1024 7,374 63.73 7,374 63.73
1091 ~<204 1,465 12.66 8,839 76.40
2021 ~<3024 643 5.56 9,482 81.95
3001 ~<4021 386 3.34 9,868 85.29
4021~<5024 292 252 10,160 87.81
50 ~<601 188 1.62 10,348 89.44
6021~<7024 149 1.29 10,497 90.73
701 ~<801 123 1.06 10,620 91.79
8021~<9024 91 0.79 10,711 92.58
904 ~<1002 65 0.56 10,776 93.14
1002 ~<1502] 224 1.94 11,000 95.07
150 ~<2004 111 0.96 11,111 96.03
2001 O|Af 459 3.97 11,570 100.00

wE 47lgHe
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<FE 2- 17> C21 [BZE=E 2AE
LEE

e g | wEs | sEyjgs | sNuss
021~<102 543 54.85 543 54.85
1094 ~<202] 96 9.70 639 64.55
202{~<3024 38 3.84 677 68.38
30 ~<40 38 3.84 715 72.22
409 ~<50 17 1.72 732 73.94
504 ~<6021 20 2.02 752 75.96
6021 ~<704 12 1.21 764 7717
7024 ~<8024 15 1.52 779 78.69
804 ~<90 5 0.51 784 79.19
9024 ~<1009] 6 0.61 790 79.80
100 ~<150 37 3.74 827 83.54
15021 ~<2002 17 1.72 844 85.25
2009 o|At 146 14.75 290 100.00

<E= 2- 18>

C22 nZAE, E2AEANE

IEL
3= g & | wmEs | snyjds | saSigs
094~<109] 16,384 67.99 16,384 67.99
102{~<2021 3,132 13.00 19,516 80.98
201 ~<302] 1,311 5.44 20,827 86.42
3091~<402] 764 317 21,591 89.59
409(~<502] 458 1.90 22,049 91.49
509 ~<602] 355 147 22,404 92.97
601 ~<702] 251 1.04 22,655 94.01
701 ~<80°] 195 0.81 22,850 94.82
801 ~<902] 168 0.70 23,018 95.51
909{~<100%f 130 0.54 23,148 96.05
1002 ~<150] 369 153 23,517 97.58
15091 ~<20001 155 0.64 23,672 98.23
20091 0[Af 427 177 24,099 100.00

106 & +719 Hel Ao YE 47




<Hz 2- 19> C23 H|IZZEEANZ

el
22 7|8 == BES SE= 7| g5 FHUES
09{~<10] 8,599 71.98 8,599 71.98
1091 ~<2001 1,017 8.51 9,616 80.50
2024 ~<3024 557 4.66 10,173 85.16
3091 ~<4024 346 2.90 10,519 88.05
4024 ~<5021 265 2.22 10,784 90.27
504 ~<6021 209 1.75 10,993 92.02
60t ~<7021 140 117 11,133 93.19
704 ~<8021 137 1.15 11,270 94.34
8091 ~<9024 88 0.74 11,358 95.08
9024~<1002] 91 0.76 11,449 95.84
10021 ~<1502] 199 1.67 11,648 97.51
1502 ~<20021 97 0.81 11,745 98.32
20091 o|A 201 1.68 11,946 100.00

<Hz 2- 20> C24 1 A2

RIE
22 7|8 == BES SE= 7| g5 FHUES
09~<102] 4,749 54.84 4,749 54.84
1091 ~<2001 1,176 13.58 5,925 68.42
2021~<3024 530 6.12 6,455 74.54
3024 ~<4024 362 418 6,817 78.72
4091 ~<5001 223 2.58 7,040 81.29
5091 ~<6024 181 2.09 7,221 83.38
60t ~<7021 146 1.69 7,367 85.07
704 ~<8021 93 1.07 7,460 86.14
801 ~<9024 93 1.07 7,553 87.22
9024~<1002] 76 0.88 7,629 88.09
1002 ~<1502] 303 3.50 7,932 91.59
1502 ~<20021 140 1.62 8,072 93.21
20091 o|At 588 6.79 8,660 100.00

wE 47lgHe
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<Ex 2- 21> C25 SL7IBHE

|:||-| = OH
=2 7l $ Hes SRS | FRHuES
0od~<10 59,294 80.66 59,294 80.66
1024~<20 o4 7,085 9.64 66,379 90.30
2094~<30 o 2,306 3.14 68,685 93.44
3094~<40 o 1,208 1.64 69,893 95.08
40 21~<50 o 793 1.08 70,686 96.16
50 94~<60 o 538 0.73 71,224 96.89
60 2~<70 o 380 0.52 71,604 97.41
7024~<80 o 293 0.40 71,897 97.81
8024~<90 o 199 0.27 72,096 98.08
9094~<100 o 170 0.23 72,266 98.31
10024~<150 o1 511 0.70 72,777 99.01
15094~<200 A 223 0.30 73,000 99.31
200 of O|4At 507 0.69 73,507 100.00
HEx 2- 22> C26 MXAEE AUFHE, 4
ofj o

F= e e FRyjelf | SNugs
094~<102] 14,659 71.53 14,659 71.53
1094 ~<2021 2,164 10.56 16,823 82.09
2094 ~<30% 914 4.46 17,737 86.55
30 ~<401 496 2.42 18,233 88.97
4021~<5024 304 1.48 18,537 90.45
5021~<6021 245 1.20 18,782 91.65
6091 ~<70% 179 0.87 18,961 92.52
701 ~<801 136 0.66 19,097 93.18
8091 ~<90% 107 0.52 19,204 93.71
9024 ~<1004 96 0.47 19,300 9417
10021 ~<1502] 297 1.45 19,597 95.62
15021 ~<20024 179 0.87 19,776 96.50
2009 o|A 718 3.50 20,494 100.00

108 & 47| Hel Ao mEk o7



<=g 2- 23> C27 9|2, HY

o2
— oY &+ | wEs SE7jS | SHHEs
001~<1091 10,807 79.35 10,807 79.35
102{~<202] 1,237 9.08 12,044 88.43
2091 ~<302 454 3.33 12,498 91.76
3024 ~<4024 250 1.84 12,748 93.60
4021 ~<5091 181 1.33 12,929 94.93
5091 ~<60° 117 0.86 13,046 95.79
6021~<7021 95 0.70 13,141 96.48
702! ~<800 66 0.48 13,207 96.97
8021 ~<902! 48 0.35 13,255 97.32
9024 ~<100 43 0.32 13,298 97.64
10021 ~<1502} 104 0.76 13,402 98.40
1502 ~<2002} 56 0.41 13,458 98.81
2004 oAk 162 1.19 13,620 100.00
<Ex 2- 24> C28 AN7| =]
o=

e oY &+ | dHEs SE7jeS | SE#Es
04~<102 19,234 76.84 19,234 76.84
109{~<202f 2,450 9.79 21,684 86.63
2091~<3021 960 3.84 22,644 90.46
3091~<4021 516 2.06 23,160 92.52
4091~<5021 339 1.35 23,499 93.88
504 ~<6021 229 0.91 23,728 94.79
6021 ~<702 173 0.69 23,901 95.48
7021 ~<8021 142 0.57 24,043 96.05
8091 ~<90% 105 0.42 24,148 96.47
9024 ~<1002 71 0.28 24,219 96.75
1004 ~<15021 265 1.06 24,484 97.81
15021 ~<20024 125 0.50 24,609 98.31
2004 oAk 423 1.69 25,032 100.00

wE 47lgHe
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<=z 2. 25> C29 7|E}7|H|,EH|

FE
F= e e FRyjelf | SNugs
021~<109 41,877 75.10 41,877 75.10
1094 ~<202] 6,096 10.93 47,973 86.03
204 ~<301 2,387 4.28 50,360 90.32
30 ~<401 1,227 2.20 51,587 92.52
40 ~<501 842 1.51 52,429 94.03
5001 ~<6021 607 1.09 53,036 95.11
6021 ~<7021 379 0.68 53,415 95.79
7021~<8021 304 0.55 53,719 96.34
8021 ~<902! 256 0.46 53,975 96.80
902 ~<1002] 226 0.41 54,201 97.20
1002 ~<1502] 574 1.03 54,775 98.23
15024 ~<2002} 268 0.48 55,043 98.71
2001 O|Af 717 1.29 55,760 100.00
<=z 2. 26> C30 X=X} E|2a]
e

F= e e FRyjelf | SNugs
0A4~<10A 7,046 60.60 7,046 60.60
1094 ~<202 1,377 11.84 8,423 72.44
2091~<3021 600 5.16 9,023 77.60
3021~<40 394 3.39 9,417 80.99
4024~<504 302 2.60 9,719 83.59
5091~<6021 182 1.57 9,901 85.16
602 ~<7024 130 1.12 10,031 86.27
7021~<8024 106 0.91 10,137 87.19
8091 ~<9024 107 0.92 10,244 88.11
9024 ~<1009] 89 0.77 10,333 88.87
100 ~<1504 321 2.76 10,654 91.63
15021 ~<2002! 176 1.51 10,830 93.15
2001 O|Af 797 6.85 11,627 100.00

170 & 4719 @l dEo Yk 47




<Ex= 2- 27> C31 7|E}

O A
T'__ojch:ll

s
2= 7|gl %= B2 TH7|IHE | FEUESE
0A4~<10A 4,288 65.99 4,288 65.99
1094 ~<20% 801 12.33 5,089 78.32
202 ~<3021 344 5.29 5,433 83.61
302 ~<4021 251 3.86 5,684 87.47
402 ~<5001 138 2.12 5,822 89.60
504 ~<6021 123 1.89 5,945 91.49
602i~<7021 95 1.46 6,040 92.95
7001 ~<80A 78 1.20 6,118 94.15
8021 ~<90A 44 0.68 6,162 94.83
9021 ~<1002! 46 0.71 6,208 95.54
1002 ~<15021 112 1.72 6,320 97.26
1502 ~<20021 42 0.65 6,362 97.91
20091 oAt 136 2.09 6,498 100.00
<EHx 2- 28> C32 7+
Rl
2= 7|gl %= BEs TH7|IE | FEdHESE
09{~<102] 11,691 87.44 11,691 87.44
1091 ~<202] 882 6.60 12,573 94.03
2021~<30 266 1.99 12,839 96.02
3024 ~<4024 132 0.99 12,971 97.01
409i~<5001 99 0.74 13,070 97.75
5021 ~<60A 61 0.46 13,131 98.21
6021 ~<70 43 0.32 13,174 98.53
7021 ~<80A 31 0.23 13,205 98.76
8021 ~<90A 24 0.18 13,229 98.94
9021 ~<1002! 14 0.10 13,243 99.04
1009 ~<15021 53 0.40 13,296 99.44
1502 ~<20021 22 0.16 13,318 99.60
2002 ofAt 53 0.40 13,371 100.00

FH] &7|dge

| AlEafold & []]



<2 E 2- 29> C33 7|ElHZE

IES
7= g & | wmpe | smyjds | sxmss
021~<1021 38,458 93.60 38,458 93.60
1021~<202] 1,505 3.66 39,963 97.26
209{~<30°! 447 1.09 40,410 98.35
302{~<40f 213 0.52 40,623 98.87
402{~<50f 140 0.34 40,763 99.21
502{~<60°! 86 0.21 40,849 99.42
6021~<700! 36 0.09 40,885 99.51
702{~<802! 26 0.06 40,911 99.57
8021~<90°! 31 0.08 40,942 99.64
9024 ~<100f 23 0.06 40,965 99.70
1002 ~<15021 45 0.11 41,010 99.81
15094 ~<20024 16 0.04 41,026 99.85
2009 ofAt 62 0.15 41,088 100.00
<8x 2- 30> 7|« TtA . FEAY
o

7= g+ | #Ee | sEyjes | sNuss
02}~<102{ 2,844 93.52 2,844 93.52
1021~<202] 62 2.04 2,906 95.56
202{~<302! 19 0.62 2,925 96.19
3094~<40°! 7 0.23 2,932 96.42
4024~<501 4 0.13 2,936 96.55
502{~<60°! 4 0.13 2,940 96.68
6021~<70°! 4 0.13 2,944 96.81
7021~<80°! 1 0.03 2,945 96.84
802{~<90o! 4 0.13 2,949 96.97
9021~<1002! 1 0.03 2,950 97.01
1002 ~<15021 13 0.43 2,963 97.44
15094 ~<2002 4 0.13 2,967 97.57
2009 ofAt 74 2.43 3,041 100.00

172 & 479 9ol dEo Yk 47




<Exg 2- 31> E sl H7|8 MY

oz
7= Y & | wEs | Saplas | cAuss
09}~<10% 5,711 68.95 5,711 68.95
102{~<209f 1,106 13.35 6,817 82.30
202{~<302] 484 5.84 7,301 88.14
3024~<402] 262 3.16 7,563 91.31
4024~<502] 185 2.23 7,748 93.54
502{~<602] 78 0.94 7,826 94.48
6021 ~<702] 79 0.95 7,905 95.44
702{~<802] 65 0.78 7,970 96.22
8024 ~<902] 41 0.49 8,011 96.72
902{~<1002f 31 0.37 8,042 97.09
1002{~<1502f 85 1.03 8,127 98.12
1509{~<2002f 53 0.64 8,180 98.76
2009 of4f 103 1.24 8,283 100.00
<Hx 2- 32> F. AM¢
o=

TE= 71 = HMEs TEROIEs | FAUES
02{~<10¢f 305,354 89.99 305,354 89.99
102(~<202f 15,094 451 320,648 94.50
202{~<302] 5,899 174 326,547 96.24
302{~<402] 3,342 0.98 329,889 97.22
4024~<502] 2,024 0.60 331,913 97.82
502{~<602] 1,369 0.40 333,282 98.22
6024~<702] 948 0.28 334,230 98.50
702{~<802] 727 0.21 334,957 98.72
802{~<902] 569 0.17 335,526 98.88
902{~<1002f 441 0.13 335,967 99.01
1002{~<1502f 1,285 0.38 337,252 99.39
1502{ ~<2002f 576 0.17 337,828 99.56
2009 o[4f 1,482 0.44 339,310 100.00

2] 7lpEe

| Algelold & 113



<Ex 2-33 G =204

L
TE g+ | wEe | wapjds | sxwss
094~<10 1,183,950 89.52 1,183,950 89.52
1094 ~<209 65,942 4.99 1,249,892 94.50
202{~<30A 27,197 2.06 1,277,089 96.56
302 ~<40 12,099 0.91 1,289,188 97.48
40 ~<50 7,702 0.58 1,296,890 98.06
5024 ~<6024 5,143 0.39 1,302,033 98.45
602{~<70 3,744 0.28 1,305,777 98.73
702 ~<8004 2,624 0.20 1,308,401 98.93
8021 ~<90A 2,043 0.15 1,310,444 99.08
9024~<100 1,559 0.12 1,312,003 99.20
100 ~<150 4,292 0.32 1,316,295 99.53
1502 ~<2002 1,918 0.15 1,318,213 99.67
200¢ o|&f 4,355 0.33 1,322,568 100.00
<EE 2- 34> H 25¢
LES

TE gt & | wEe | sarjds | sEwss
02{~<109 534,788 97.86 534,788 97.86
109{~<202f 4,798 0.88 539,586 98.74
209 ~<30 2,079 0.38 541,665 99.12
30 ~<40 1,206 0.22 542,871 99.34
402{~<50%] 776 0.14 543,647 99.48
5021 ~<60A 487 0.09 544,134 99.57
6021~<7024 370 0.07 544,504 99.64
7094 ~<80 269 0.05 544,773 99.69
8021 ~<909] 193 0.04 544,966 99.72
902{~<100 180 0.03 545,146 99.76
1002 ~<1502] 484 0.09 545,630 99.84
15021 ~<2004 253 0.05 545,883 99.89
20091 o|A 600 0.11 546,483 100.00

114 & 20| Hel HEol| 28k o7




[— R | =

IES
7= g+ | wmpe | smyjds | sxmss
02i~<102 754,270 99.20 754,270 99.20
1021~<202] 4,546 0.60 758,816 99.79
209{~<30°! 751 0.10 759,567 99.89
3091~<40°! 275 0.04 759,842 99.93
402{~<50f 108 0.01 759,950 99.94
502{~<602! 67 0.01 760,017 99.95
602{~<702! 54 0.01 760,071 99.96
702{~<802! 46 0.01 760,117 99.97
8021~<90°! 24 0.00 760,141 99.97
9021~<1002! 17 0.00 760,158 99.97
1002 ~<15021 61 0.01 760,219 99.98
15094 ~<20024 29 0.00 760,248 99.98
2009 ofAt 130 0.02 760,378 100.00

<Ex 2- 36> J £T- 4. HE

DH%OH
T= 719 = HeEs TEI| G5 SHLUES
02}~<102{ 51,688 86.89 51,688 86.89
1024 ~<202] 3,118 5.24 54,306 92.13
202{~<30f 1,311 2.20 56,117 94.34
3094~<400! 775 1.30 56,392 95.64
409{~<5001 458 0.77 57,350 96.41
502{~<60! 355 0.60 57,705 97.01
602{~<70 243 0.41 57,948 97.42
7021~<80°! 177 0.30 58,125 97.71
8021~<90°! 162 0.27 58,287 97.99
9021~<1002! 108 0.18 58,395 98.17
1002 ~<15021 360 0.61 58,755 98.77
15024 ~<2002 179 0.30 58,934 99.07
2009 ofAt 551 0.93 59,485 100.00

e

] 27
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<EHzE 2-37> K 28 -

501

[=R=1
IES
7= g+ | wmpe | snyjds | sxmss
021~<1021 17,438 86.96 17,438 86.96
1094 ~<20f 811 4.04 18,249 91.01
202:~<302{ 397 1.98 18,646 92.99
302:~<402{ 195 0.97 18,841 93.96
402:~<502{ 141 0.70 18,982 94.66
502:~<602{ 106 0.53 19,088 95.19
602:~<702{ 81 0.40 19,169 95.60
702:~<802{ 79 0.39 19,248 95.99
802:~<902{ 58 0.29 19,306 96.28
9024 ~<1002{ 43 0.21 19,349 96.49
10094 ~<15024 151 0.75 19,500 97.25
15094 ~<20024 82 0.41 19,582 97.66
2009} o[ 470 2.34 20,052 100.00
<Ex 2- 38> L. BES&h. 2o
eSS

7= g+ | #Ee | sEyjes | sNuss
02{~<109] 1,078,418 99.11 1,078,418 99.11
102{~<20f 5,189 0.48 1,083,607 99.59
202~<302{ 1,685 0.15 1,085,292 99.74
302:~<402{ 728 0.07 1,086,020 99.81
4094~<502{ 431 0.04 1,086,451 99.85
502:~<602{ 265 0.02 1,086,716 99.87
602:~<702{ 192 0.02 1,086,908 99.89
709~<802{ 151 0.01 1,087,059 99.90
802:~<902{ 123 0.01 1,087,182 99.91
9091~<1002{ 93 0.01 1,087,275 99.92
10094 ~<15004 266 0.02 1,087,541 99.95
15094 ~<2002{ 124 0.01 1,087,665 99.96
2009 0[4f 457 0.04 1,088,122 100.00

116 & 4719 @l dEo Yk 47




<Hx 2-39> M. HE . 1s. 7)==

e
7= g = | wWee | Sxjjet | Sxuss
021~<109 108,713 92.04 108,713 92.04
1094 ~<20d 4,324 3.66 113,037 95.70
2091 ~<302 1,712 1.45 114,749 97.15
3094 ~<4021 842 0.71 115,591 97.86
409(~<502] 572 0.48 116,163 98.34
5091~<6021 333 0.28 116,496 98.63
6091 ~<702 237 0.20 116,733 98.83
7021 ~<8021 201 0.17 116,934 99.00
801 ~<9024 150 0.13 117,084 99.12
9024 ~<1004 114 0.10 117,198 99.22
10021 ~<150=4 339 0.29 117,537 99.51
15094 ~<20021 167 0.14 117,704 99.65
20091 o|A 414 0.35 118,118 100.00

<2 EF 2- 40> N. AFAME[AY

T
& ol & | #Es | SEyjds | SHuEg
021~<10 64,354 89.71 64,354 89.71
102{~<202 3,210 4.47 67,564 94.19
209{~<302] 1,306 1.82 68,870 96.01
3091~<402] 756 1.05 69,626 97.06
402{~<502 437 0.61 70,063 97.67
509{~<602] 287 0.40 70,350 98.07
60 ~<702] 196 0.27 70,546 98.35
709 ~<802] 154 0.21 70,700 98.56
8021 ~<902! 123 0.17 70,823 98.73
902{~<100f 99 0.14 70,922 98.87
10021 ~<150=4 301 0.42 71,223 99.29
15021 ~<200=4 148 0.21 71,371 99.50
20021 o4t 361 0.50 71,732 100.00

(221 ~7|Hel Algelold & 117



<EE 2- 41> 0. I|MH[AY

e
FE e HEg SEI|He | SNugs
024~<10 127,693 98.75 127,693 98.75
1094 ~<20d 938 0.73 128,631 99.48
204 ~<301 287 0.22 128,918 99.70
3001 ~<4021 119 0.09 129,037 99.79
4001 ~<5021 76 0.06 129,113 99.85
5021 ~<6021 35 0.03 129,148 99.88
6091 ~<70% 37 0.03 129,185 99.91
7021 ~<8021 13 0.01 129,198 99.92
802{~<902! 13 0.01 129,211 99.93
902{~<1002] 10 0.01 129,221 99.93
10021 ~<1502} 34 0.03 129,255 99.96
15021 ~<20021 13 0.01 129,268 99.97
2001 O|Af 39 0.03 129,307 100.00
<Hx 2. 42> P, HAH . AIS|EX|
e

FE e HEg SEI|He | SNugs
094~<10 62,092 90.05 62,092 90.05
1094 ~<209] 4,197 6.09 66,289 96.14
204 ~<301 1,031 1.50 67,320 97.63
3001 ~<4021 470 0.68 67,790 98.32
4091~<5021 280 0.41 68,070 98.72
5001 ~<6021 200 0.29 68,270 99.01
6021 ~<702 144 0.21 68,414 99.22
7021 ~<8021 98 0.14 68,512 99.36
8021 ~<902! 79 0.11 68,591 99.48
904 ~<1002 58 0.08 68,649 99.56
10021 ~<15021 151 0.22 68,800 99.78
15094 ~<20021 72 0.10 68,872 99.89
2009 o|A 79 0.11 68,951 100.00

118 & 4719 @l dEo Yk 47




<ExE 2-43> Q og 22X 07}

IES
7= g & | wmpe | smyjds [ sxmss
091~<1024 111,504 98.94 111,504 98.94
102{~<2021 515 0.46 112,019 99.39
201 ~<302] 165 0.15 112,184 99.54
3091~<402] 95 0.08 112,279 99.62
4021 ~<502] 65 0.06 112,344 99.68
5001 ~<60°] 43 0.04 112,387 99.72
601 ~<702] 41 0.04 112,428 99.76
701 ~<802] 28 0.02 112,456 99.78
801 ~<902] 34 0.03 112,490 99.81
902{~<100%f 29 0.03 112,519 99.84
1002 ~<150] 81 0.07 112,600 99.91
15091 ~<20001 39 0.03 112,639 99.94
20091 0[4f 65 0.06 112,704 100.00

<Hx 2- 44>

R JHeIMH[ A

IES
7= g w | #iEe | sEyjes | sxuss
094~<109] 259,487 98.52 259,487 98.52
102{~<202{ 2,475 0.94 261,962 99.46
202{~<302! 665 0.25 262,627 99.71
3091~<402] 305 0.12 262,932 99.83
4021 ~<502] 126 0.05 263,058 99.87
509 ~<602] 77 0.03 263,135 99.90
60 ~<702] 47 0.02 263,182 99.92
709 ~<802] 41 0.02 263,223 99.94
801 ~<902] 37 0.01 263,260 99.95
902{~<100%f 25 0.01 263,285 99.96
10021 ~<150¢f 58 0.02 263,343 99.98
1502 ~<200! 19 0.01 263,362 99.99
20091 0[Af 26 0.01 263,388 100.00

wE 47lgHe
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B 2719 4% =24 &

SE
X

HY01ad) 2712 9BY 22N + 2E
P ES =V
@1 7 %)
<EE 3. 1> A ot 3!
EENES et % S L -
S wiss
0g30(st 54 3.1 54 3.1
1~1 452 26.0 506 29.1
2~2 259 14.9 765 44.0
3~3 246 14.2 1,011 58.2
4-~5 328 18.9 1,339 77.0
6~7 195 11.2 1,534 88.3
8~9 204 11.7 1,738 100.0
<HE 3.2
SR IERS e i -
S wiss
1~2 672 38.6 672 38.6
3~5 587 33.7 1,259 72.4
6~9 135 7.8 1,394 80.1
10 ~19 196 11.3 1,590 91.4
20 ~29 93 53 1,683 96.7
30 ~49 57 3.3 1,740 100.0
<HF 3. 3> Cl0 A==
x4 IS s L -l
ol wiss
1~2 40,005 76.4 40,005 76.4
3~5 6,446 12.3 46,451 88.7
6~9 2,627 5.0 49,078 93.7
10 ~19 1,914 37 50,992 97.4
20 ~29 712 14 51,704 98.7
30 ~49 662 1.3 52,366 100.0

120 & 4719 Hel AEo yE A7




<=7 3-4> C11 22

S| S|
ZEAf EERS SRt Jlot ses
1~2 466 42.2 466 42.2
3~5 315 28.5 781 70.7
6~9 14 12.8 922 83.4
10~19 100 91 1,022 925
20 ~29 44 4.0 1,066 96.5
30 ~49 39 35 1,105 100.0
<H3 3. 5> C12 Chi
S| S|
224t 5 71% % oS 1o e
1~2 1 25.0 i 25.0
10~19 1 25.0 2 50.0
30~49 2 50.0 4 100.0
<Ex3-6> C13 MARAMZF: o/=H<
S| S|
ZEAf EERS SRt Jlot ses
1~2 8,970 45.9 8,970 45.9
3~5 5,249 27.4 14,219 74.3
6~9 2,133 1141 16,352 85.4
10~19 1,731 9.0 18,083 94.5
20 ~29 591 3.1 18,674 976
30~49 469 25 19,143 100.0
<EE 3-7> Cl14 95, 2o=HM Mz
S| S|
ZEAf EERS SRt Jlot ses
1~2 10,603 47.8 10,603 47.8
3~5 6,227 28.1 16,830 75.9
6~9 2,842 12.8 19,672 88.7
10~19 1,710 7.7 21,382 96.4
20 ~29 498 2.3 21,880 98.7
30 ~49 297 1.3 22,177 100.0
] 27lgieel Algaold o 12
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<2 % 3- 8> C15 7=, 7tk Al
225} 4 SRS s2g N e
=T =)
1~2 1,491 35.2 1,491 35.2
3~5 1,407 33.3 2,898 68.5
6~9 650 15.4 3,548 83.9
10~19 449 10.6 3,997 94.5
20~29 142 3.4 4,139 97.8
30~49 92 2.2 4,231 100.0
<8E 3- 9> C16 SM,LIZHMSI7I7HE
= SRS I S v
=T =)
1~2 2,832 47.5 2,832 47.5
3~5 1,540 25.8 4,372 73.4
6~9 840 141 5,212 87.5
10~19 559 94 5,771 96.8
20~29 112 1.9 5,883 98.7
30~49 77 1.3 5,960 100.0
<Hx 3- 10> C17 E= =0 ZO|HZ=
A A
aex 4 7let 5 s e E=
1~2 1,242 23.8 1,242 23.8
3~5 1,655 31.7 2,897 55.5
6~9 1,000 19.2 3,897 74.6
10~19 804 154 4,701 90.0
20~29 309 5.9 5,010 959
30~49 212 4.1 5,222 100.0
<27 3- 11> C18 2l ¥ 7|Sofx| S|
2=A 7oy % s N e
= HEs
1~2 9,828 60.7 9,828 60.7
3~5 3,902 241 13,730 84.8
6~9 1,179 7.3 14,909 92.1
10~19 890 55 15,799 97.6
20~29 256 1.6 16,055 99.2
30~49 137 0.9 16,192 100.0

120 & 47| wel Heo| mE

el




<Hx 3- 12> C19 Z3A HEL MREA|

= =
2e2A} 4 7led % B oo ey
1~2 26 9.7 26 9.7
3~5 56 20.8 82 30.5
6~9 60 22.3 142 52.8
10~19 78 29.0 220 81.8
20~29 25 9.3 245 911
30~49 24 8.9 269 100.0
<2 3- 13> C20 3t=2Z, 55HH|E ; o<
A A =< I—l__&! I_x-{
ELEXI'T 7|Cl;‘l T H—I'!T'__E 7|%|'5'\_ I:I_I-‘I_I?__%
1~2 1,377 20.1 1,377 201
3~5 2,045 29.9 3,422 50.0
6~9 1,411 20.6 4,833 70.6
10~19 1,213 17.7 6,046 88.4
20~29 431 6.3 6,477 94.7
30~49 365 5.3 6,842 100.0

<EHxE 3. 14> C21 QE2REZ, o=

= =

2R £ 7| 5 e 7@; @E?%
1~2 173 26.2 173 26.2
3~5 131 19.9 304 46.1
6~9 105 15.9 409 62.0
10~19 105 15.9 514 77.9
20~29 63 9.6 577 87.4
30~49 83 12.6 660 100.0

[2=1] ~7|HHel Alselold & 123




<2 x 3. 15> C22 12HME, Z2}AENHE

:LEX A A Ho —Il__&! I_x-{
[ "T 7|%‘1T H—I'!T'__E 7|%|'5'\_ I:I_I-‘I_I?__%
1~2 3,749 23.3 3,749 23.3
3~5 4,966 30.8 8,715 54.0
6~9 2,956 18.3 11,671 72.4
10~19 2,593 16.1 14,264 88.4
20~29 1,061 6.6 15,325 95.0
30~49 803 5.0 16,128 100.0
<2 % 3. 16> C23 H|IZEZEMZ=Z
Soxp 4 Il % s N =)
7| s
1~2 3,152 35.0 3,152 35.0
3~5 2,297 255 5,449 60.6
6~9 1,394 155 6,843 76.0
10~19 1,375 15.3 8,218 91.3
20~29 454 5.1 8,672 96.4
30~49 327 3.6 8,999 100.0
<=7 3. 17> C24 1 XA2%
DR 4 It % S A =)
= HES
1~2 1,217 20.4 1,217 20.4
3~5 1,527 25.6 2,744 46.1
6~9 1,077 18.1 3,821 64.2
10~19 1,175 19.7 4,996 83.9
20~29 473 7.9 5,469 91.8
30~49 486 8.2 5,955 100.0

124 & 47| #Hel Aol mEk i




<Hx 3- 18> C25 2LEI7I12AZ;
:LEII- g'\_ 7|o—l {,\_ I:IH_I?_% I_x-{ —I'__&‘{
= = = 7|°* 2= BHES
1~2 24,538 457 24,538 457
3~5 14,526 27.0 39,064 727
6~9 6,667 12.4 45,731 85.1
10~19 5,066 9.4 50,797 945
20 ~29 1,693 3.2 52,490 97.7
30 ~49 1,240 2.3 53,730 100.0
<EH 3- 19> C26 MAIRE HFE, G4
e SRS I L !
== BHES
1~2 1,712 19.8 1,712 198
3~5 2,282 26.4 3,994 46.2
6~9 1,677 19.4 5,671 65.7
10~19 1,606 18.6 7,277 84.3
20 ~29 703 8.1 7,980 92.4
30 ~49 657 7.6 8,637 100.0
<ExE 3- 20> C27 9|7 ML 2t5ty|7|
:LEII- g'\_ 7|o—l {,\_ I:IH_I?_% I_x-{ —I'__&‘{
= = = 7|°* 2= BHES
1~2 2,087 27.5 2,087 275
3~5 2,441 32.2 4,528 59.7
6~9 1,329 17.5 5,857 77.3
10~19 1,053 13.9 6,910 912
20 ~29 373 4.9 7,283 96.1
30 ~49 297 3.9 7,580 100.0

(221 7|l Alselold & 125




<HE 3- 21> C28 H7|ZEH|

= =
224t 5 71% % oS 1o e
1~2 5,769 36.3 5,769 36.3
3~5 4,306 27.1 10,075 63.4
6~9 2,532 15.9 12,607 79.4
10~19 1,973 12.4 14,580 91.8
20~29 771 4.9 15,351 9.6
30~49 537 3.4 15,888 100.0
<EFE 3. 22> C29 7|E}7|A ZFH]|
= =
2R 5= 7l <= S 7?;54 t,;HfE?%
1~2 10,053 31.7 10,053 31.7
3~5 9,128 28.8 19,181 60.5
6~9 4,990 15.8 24,171 76.3
10~19 4,587 145 28,758 90.7
20 ~29 1,637 5.2 30,395 95.9
30 ~49 1,297 4.1 31,692 100.0
<2 F 3. 23> C30 A=A, ELY
= =
224t 5 71% % 28 1o e
1~2 1,102 18.3 1,102 18.3
3~5 1,448 24.1 2,550 42.4
6~9 1,004 16.7 3,554 59.1
10~19 1,154 19.2 4,708 78.3
20 ~29 616 10.2 5,324 88.5
30 ~49 689 115 6,013 100.0

126 & 4719 Wl AEo yE 47




FE 3- 24> C31 J|EI25FH]

2R} 4 ol 4 ZEE aE e
1~2 322 15.6 322 15.6
3~5 421 20.4 743 35.9
6~9 407 19.7 1,150 55.6

10~19 437 21.1 1,587 76.7
20~29 220 10.6 1,807 87.3
30~49 262 12.7 2,069 100.0
<HmZ 3. 25> C32 172
e ole % e SR e
7= HEs
1~2 4,828 47.4 4,828 47.4
3~5 3,070 30.1 7,898 77.5
6~9 1,100 10.8 8,998 88.3
10~19 796 7.8 9,794 96.1
20~29 242 2.4 10,036 98.5
30~49 151 1.5 10,187 100.0
<27 3- 26> C33 7|EIHZE

:LEX A A [=K=] 1_7(_{ —Il__&!

[ "T 7|%‘1T H—I]IT'__E 7|O4A H—H‘E‘%
1~2 10,735 66.4 10,735 66.4
3~5 3,485 21.6 14,220 88.0
6~9 1,074 6.6 15,294 94.6

10~19 580 3.6 15,874 98.2
20~29 178 1.1 16,052 99.3
30~49 117 0.7 16,169 100.0

[R=] A7 Algalold & 127




<E2Z:3-27> D ™7 TtA TEAIY

S| S|

ZEAf EERS SRt Jlot sies
1~1 155 21.0 155 21.0
2~2 133 18.1 288 39.1
3~3 104 14.1 392 53.2
4~5 177 24.0 569 77.2
6~7 87 11.8 656 89.0
8~9 81 11.0 737 100.0

<2F 3- 28> E 35 - HIIEXNZY

S| S|

ZEAf EERS SRt ot wes
0% 0|35} 33 0.9 33 0.9
1~1 723 19.6 756 205
2~2 674 18.3 1,430 38.7
3~3 560 15.2 1,990 53.9
4~5 805 21.8 2,795 75.7
6~7 525 14.2 3,320 89.9
8~9 374 101 3,694 100.0

<EHF 3-29> F. AMY

S| S|

ZEAf EERS SRt Jlot sies
1~2 38,541 41.4 38,541 41.4
3~5 21,599 23.2 60,140 64.5
6~9 12,828 13.8 72,968 78.3
10~19 12,091 13.0 85,059 91.3
20~29 4,531 4.9 89,590 96.1
30~49 3,626 3.9 93,216 100.0

128 & 4719 Wl dEo yE A7
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<2F3.30> G E- 204
A A
= Jlet % smg By e
0340|5} 236,168 27.4 236,168 27.4
1~1 423,919 49.2 660,087 76.7
2~2 99,050 11.5 759,137 88.2
3~3 46,557 5.4 805,694 93.6
4~5 35,496 4.1 841,190 97.7
6~7 13,266 1.5 854,456 99.2
8~9 6,730 0.8 861,186 100.0
<27 3. 31> H 24
2t 4 et % U 2E aE e
00|35} 2,440 0.7 2,440 0.7
1~2 322,295 93.6 324,735 94.3
3~5 9,077 2.6 333,812 96.9
6~9 3,845 1.1 337,657 98.0
10~19 3,786 1.1 341,443 99.1
20~29 1,531 0.4 342,974 99.6
30~49 1,518 0.4 344,492 100.0
<HEZ 3-32> 1 %H—f . SA_!IX:II:I
e Tl % e aE e
0% 0|35} 260,750 41.3 260,750 41.3
1~1 287,598 45.6 548,348 86.9
2~2 50,590 8.0 598,938 94.9
3~3 16,898 2.7 615,836 97.6
4~5 10,136 1.6 625,972 99.2
6~7 3,389 0.5 629,361 99.7
8~9 1,610 0.3 630,971 100.0
] 27lgimel Aol & 129




<HE 3.33> ) £T. 94 §

=] =]
ZEAL 71 = 7—|';l:4'_‘g'\_ H—H'__I;l__‘%
ENE 1,290 5.1 1,290 5.1
1~2 10,497 4.7 11,787 46.9
3~5 5,620 22.4 17,407 69.2
6~9 2,925 116 20,332 80.8
10~19 2,759 11.0 23,091 91.8
20~29 1,144 4.6 24,235 96.4
30~49 916 3.6 25,151 100.0
<Hg3- 34> K 28 25
P S| P S|
224t 5 71% % oS 1o e
0o} 2,161 6.6 2,161 6.6
1~1 7,962 24.4 10,123 31.0
2~2 4,247 13.0 14,370 44.0
3~3 3,854 11.8 18,204 55.8
4~5 7,091 21.7 25315 77.5
6~7 4,802 14.7 30,117 92.2
8~9 2,545 7.8 32,662 100.0
<EE 3- 35> L. BES&. 2o
P S| P S|
227 4 =R g Slote s
ogdolst 27,763 229 27,763 22.9
1~1 60,178 49.6 87,941 72.5
2~2 12,487 10.3 100,428 82.8
3~3 7,508 6.2 107,936 89.0
4~5 7,317 6.0 115,253 95.0
6~7 3,956 3.3 119,209 98.3
8~9 2,116 1.7 121,325 100.0

130 & 27| el HEo| BE o7




<Ex 3- 36>

|55

e Tl % =) aE e
0% 0|35} 3,599 52 3,599 5.2
1~2 38,965 56.3 42,564 61.5
3~5 15,361 22.2 57,925 83.7
6~9 4,731 6.8 62,656 90.5
10~19 4,060 59 66,716 96.4
20~29 1,362 2.0 68,078 98.4
30~49 1,124 1.6 69,202 100.0

<EE 3- 37> N AAMH[AY

2t 4 et % U 2E aE e
0340|5} 4,298 12.6 4,298 12.6
1~2 18,129 53.0 22,427 65.6
3~5 4,947 14.5 27,374 80.1
6~9 2,174 6.4 29,548 86.4
10~19 2,413 7.4 31,961 93.5
20~29 1,117 3.3 33,078 96.7
30~49 1,119 3.3 34,197 100.0

<2 3. 38> 0. DSAHAY

= X = X

= Jlet % smg aE e
0340|5} 70,278 452 70,278 45.2
1~1 51,209 32.9 121,487 78.1
2~2 15,860 10.2 137,347 88.3
3~3 6,593 4.2 143,940 92.5
4~5 5,788 3.7 149,728 96.3
6~7 3,371 2.2 153,099 98.4
8~9 2,448 1.6 155,547 100.0
] a7\l Algalold & 137




<EE®3- 39> P. 24+ A=K

= =
224t 5 e W Jlot sies
0Holst 34,811 32.7 34,811 32.7
1~2 58,386 54.8 93,197 87.4
3~5 8,261 7.8 101,458 95.2
6~9 2,385 2.2 103,843 974
10~19 1,703 1.6 105,546 99.0
20~29 601 0.6 106,147 99.6
30~49 470 04 106,617 100.0
<EZ 3- 40> Q oz AEX. 07}
= =
224t 5 71% % oS 1o e
00|35} 24,108 23.8 24,108 23.8
1~1 53,991 53.4 78,099 77.2
2~2 14,315 14.2 92,414 914
3~3 4,889 4.8 97,303 96.2
4~5 2,580 2.6 99,883 98.8
6~7 823 0.8 100,706 99.6
8~9 421 04 101,127 100.0
<2 E3- 41> R JHeIME[AY
= =
224t 5 e W Jlot sies
00|35} 134,597 36.3 134,597 36.3
1~1 186,912 50.3 321,509 86.6
2~2 26,048 7.0 347,557 93.6
3~3 10,480 2.8 358,017 96.4
4~5 8,089 2.2 366,106 98.6
6~7 3,291 0.9 369,397 99.5
8~9 1,897 0.5 371,294 100.0
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@

71}

E 4 1> 33014 GBY of 2 7Y HeplE
2= &3l(2014 5
NZ2A OH) 22X} 300 or AH=2 80
HzZ=HB (12 7)
5o ooy
7| ItA - EALY ZZ2X} 200 or o= 200218
Zof - Ao
i 22X} 300 or Af22 302
AuY
HZ=C (67H) 22X} 300 or AH=2 80
25 ==X 300 or A2 309 ¥
steAE - SIASEY 22Xt 100 or OHE 100242
£ - FE M2 Z2A} 300 or ofE 30021
22| - 7|E} 79l AMH|A 22X} 100 or o= 1008
AR MH| A
st .- 7= MH|AY = Z2X} 300 or = 3004 ¥
B AIZEXRALA
e AXX MH[AY ZZ2X} 200 or o= 200218
=8 24 ]
. 22X 200 or o= 20042
=8 - 28Y
me MH[AY 22X} 100 or o= 1008
SEAe e ZEX 50 or jE 5028l
# MZEYA L Mo|F], o, ot - A, Hx B0, 1A1F5, I
# MzZ=B : B, XSAL &e, 3575 AZRE A7 SN MREA
DT - EBfAE, MAL- HFE - Q& SAL 71A - B, 7|B 283|
% MZUC : 22, ol#h -=H7|, o228 - o AE, 0| SLYS, 2= -
MY, 7IEtME M=

[R=] A7 Algaold & 133




<RI 4- 2> H3(20144) AEH A7|H H7|&E
2= S
Hz=gA (67H) 509| oOfgt
HZ=HB (127) 50¢l ojat
s - - 1091 ojgt
7| - It - FEAY 1091 ojgt
O - A0 1091 ojgt
2 50¢/ ojat
Fapoge 50¢/ ojat
Hz=HC (67H) 500! oOfgt
25 50¢/ ojat
sleXe| - EHS AN 1091 ojgt
Eo - HEAMH|AY 50¢/ ojat
£=2| - 7|EF {2l ME|A 109l ojgt
AR MH| A 500| ojot
otE - 7| MH[AY 50¢/ ojat
B AMSSR ALY 50¢/ ojat
o - AXZ= MH[AY 100! ojgt
= - SAEN 1091 ojgt
28 - 28 1091 ojgt
WS MH[A 1091 ojgt
FSited elohd 1091 ojgt
# A7|ga B7/9e A& (20144)
- 7|2 ok Z 59| o= sl dEElE Tige Ysln, BN B
2719 F A7|gE Melst 7|ge wE
7h. A, =g, 24y, 25, EE-94 HEEA 3 HEME[AY, AL
A e 2 AAE Mulagd, B 2 AESEX] Mu|ag ®
2os 3 7|z Mulage FE EFo= sl F2 1 M4l 22X
£=7} 509 Ojzel 7|
Ll Ml 15 2o HdES FE ¢9ZE0= sl= 49 &A 22X $7110H
ojgkel 7|
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1=

<HE 4 3> JEok015H) AFY of - B47IY HTIE
Mot 7|1= 012 (2015 -
EE) BB
1,500 ¢ HzZ=HA (67H)
HZ=2iB (127))
= -9l - ofgd
Ho[ -t~ - FEARY
1,000 2 =0 - A~0fy
el
apl=
Xz IC (67H)
25
800 o4 siEAzl - =y
ST HEMHAY
=2l - J[Et {9l M~
APA[ 2] M| A
600 oy otst - Jl= MH|AY
221 AL ERARY
e AZE MH|AY
=50 SAHY
. 28 - 23
40 % WS AuAe
SEA 2l e
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